SUPPLY CO., LLC.

PO Box 19491 Kalamazoo, Ml 49019-0491
Toll Free: 888-353-0083 Fax: 269-762-8985
Email: sales@sdzsupply.com

o

datamax-oneil

right by our customers.

Parts Pricing

$85.00 Minimum Order
Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Summary of Changes:

I-Class
Added: DPO32-2440-01 (5/PK) Cable, Flex, Media Sensor
Added: DPO12-2896-01 Bracket, Retainer, Platen

H-Class
Removed: OPT78-2667-03 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L3

Removed: OPT78-2667-04 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L4
DPO51-2401-10 replaced with DPO78-2620-02 H-Class Main PCB

OPT78-2657-12 replaced with OPT78-2873-01 DMX RFNET3 W-LAN 802.11 B/G WPA2

A-Class Mark Il

OPT78-2657-15 replaced with OPT78-2873-02 DMX RFNET3 W-LAN 802.11 B/G WPA2
DP0O51-2401-10 replaced with DPO78-2802-01 A-Class Main PCB

78-2806-01 replaced with DPO78-2806-01 Top Pinch Roller - Four-Inch Right Hand Models
78-2806-02 replaced with DPO78-2806-02 Top Pinch Roller - Six-Inch Right Hand Models

78-2806-11 replaced with DPO78-2806-11 Top Pinch Roller - Four-Inch Left Hand Models
78-2806-12 replaced with DPO78-2806-12 Top Pinch Roller - Six-Inch Left Hand Models

A-Class
Removed: 17-2630-01 Timing Belt 123 Groove

17-2816-01 replaced with DPO17-2816-01 (10pack)
20-2181-01 replaced with PHD20-2181-01 Printhead, 203DPI 4"

20-2182-01 replaced with PHD20-2182-01 Printhead, 300DPI 4"
20-2208-01 replaced with PHD20-2208-01 Printhead, 406DPI 4"

20-2209-01 replaced with PHD20-2209-01 Printhead, 600DPI 4"
20-2164-01 replaced with PHD20-2164-01 Printhead, 203DPI 6"

20-2195-01 replaced with PHD20-2195-01 Printhead, 300DPI 6"

M-Class Mark Il

Removed: OPT78-2754-03 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L3)
Removed: OPT78-2754-04 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L4)

M-Class
Removed: DPR15-2768-11 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub, CSI
Removed: DPR15-2768-22 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub, CSO

OPT78-2483-01 replaced with OPT78-2697-01 Bi-Directional Thermal Transfer Option
OPT78-2483-02 replaced with OPT78-2697-01 Bi-Directional Thermal Transfer Option

W-Class
Removed: DPR15-2696-02 Assy, 3" Media Hub — W-8306



M-Class Mark Il Replacement Parts

Part#

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Description Price USD

DP0O10-0009-01 (50PK) Washer, #4, Lock $ 10.00
DP010-0247-01 (50PK) Screw, 4-40x5/16, PHD $ 12.00
DP010-0307-01 (50PK) Ring, Retaining, .125D $ 14.00
DP010-0526-01 (50PK) Washer, #8, Split-Lock $ 9.00
DP010-0563-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/8 $ 14.00
DP0O10-2104-01 (50PK) Washer, #8, Flat $ 10.00
DP0O10-2113-13 (50PK) Washer, Flat $ 14.00
DP0O10-2159-01 (25PK) Screw, SHD M3 X 5 $ 15.00
DP0O10-2514-05 (50PK) Screw, M3x14, FHD $ 21.00
DP0O10-2514-06 (50PK) Screw, M3x16, FHD $ 18.00
DP0O10-2515-01 (50PK) Screw, M3x6, SHD $ 25.00
DP0O10-2813-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 20.00
DP0O10-2830-01 (25PK) Screw, M3x6, PHP $ 22.00
DP010-2862-01 (50PK) Washer, #6, Flat $ 11.00
DP010-2903-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x6, PHD $ 17.00
DP010-2903-02 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 17.00
DP010-2903-03 (50PK) Screw, M4x10, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-04 (50PK) Screw, M4x12, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-05 (50PK) Screw, M4x16, PHD $ 19.00
DP0O10-2903-06 (25PK) Screw, M4x25, PHD $ 16.00
DP010-2904-01 (50PK) Washer, Flat Nylon, .50 X .281 $ 17.00
DP0O10-2905-01 (50PK) Nut, Self Locking $ 11.00
DP010-2913-01 (48PK) Foot, Stick-On $ 71.00
DP0O10-2975-01 (25PK) Washer, Flat $ 42.00
DP0O10-2976-01 (50PK) Set Screw, M3x8 $ 15.00
DP010-2984-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, FHD $ 11.00
DP010-2985-01 (50PK) Screw, M3x6 $ 22.00
DP010-3021-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/32 $ 32.00
DP010-3030-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 34.00
DP010-3064-01 (25PK) Nut, Self Threading $ 16.00
DP0O10-3069-01 (3PK) Screw, Captive, S.S, $ 26.00
DP0O10-3072-01 (10PK) Pin Dowel 3/320Dx1.5 $ 26.00
DP010-3081-01 (10PK) Screw, M4, Captive $ 25.00
DP0O10-3118-01 (50PK) Washer, Nylon Retaining $ 12.00
DP0O11-5344-01 Tear Bar $ 25.00
DP0O11-5562-02 Cover, Media, Top $ 142.00
DP0O11-5613-01 Retainer, Media $ 18.00
DPO11-5760-01 (5PK) Guide, Ribbon $ 72.00
DP012-3264-01 Cover, Direct Thermal $ 27.00
DP0130919 (50PK) Screw, 4-40x3/8, PHD $ 15.00
DP0130939 (25PK) Screw, M3X.5 $ 20.00
DP0130944 (50PK) Nut, M3 X .5 $ 20.00
DPR15-2840-01 (2PK) Assy, Take Up Hub $ 40.00
DP0O15-3114-01 Assy, Media Guide Rewinder $ 12.00
DP0O15-3205-01 Kit, M3 X 6mm Thumbscrew $ 12.00
DP016-2707-01 Cover, Filler Block $ 15.00
DP016-2897-01 Cover, Media, Front $ 19.00
DP016-2922-01 Cover, Media, Rear $ 19.00
DP016-2928-01 Cover, Media, Window $ 32.00
DP016-2931-01 Bracket Rewind $ 33.00
DP016-2965-01 Spacer $ 11.00
DP016-3203-01 Media Guide $ 11.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DPQ17-2858-01 (2PK) Screw, Knurled M4 X10mm $ 13.00
DPR15-3006-02 Cover Assembly, Electronics $ 125.00
DPR12-2905-01 (25PK) Post, Idler $ 38.00
DPR15-2776-21 (2PK) Clutch Assembly, Ribbon Rewind $ 60.00
DPR15-2802-41 (2PK) Clutch Assembly, Media Hub $ 65.00
DPR15-3044-01 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub $ 75.00
DPR15-3198-01 Assy, Printhead Carriage $ 145.00
DPR15-3204-01 Kit, Bearing Retainer $ 26.00
DPR16-2895-01 Cover, Front Panel, Left, 3 Button/3LED $ 28.00
DPR16-2929-01 Cover, Front Panel, Left, Graphic Display $ 18.00
DPR17-2860-01 (10PK) Gear, Spur, 24t $ 29.00
DPR17-3039-01 (10PK) Spring, Head Lift, Rear $ 31.00
DPR17-3040-01 (10PK) Spring, Head Lift, Front $ 31.00
DPR24-2613-01 Media Sensor $ 75.00
DPR32-2527-01 Printhead Power Cable $ 19.00
DPR32-2632-01 Printhead Data Cable $ 19.00
DPR51-2357-00 Board, Power Supply $ 450.00
DPR78-2717-01 Assy, 3"/1.5" Media Supply Hub $ 51.00
DPR78-2718-01 Assy, Media Hanger $ 32.00
DPR78-2720-02 Board, Main, 8MB Flash — M-4206 $ 450.00
DPR78-2722-01 Board, Main, 8MB Flash — M-4210 & M-4308 $ 685.00
DPR78-2722-02 Board, Main, 64MB Flash — M-4210 & M-4308 $ 725.00
DPR78-2726-01 Assy, 40mm Media Supply Hub $ 50.00
DPR78-2764-01 Kit, Drive Gear $ 30.00
DPR78-2765-01 Kit, Stepper Motor, M-42xx $ 105.00
DPR78-2765-02 Kit, Stepper Motor, M-43xx $ 115.00
DPR78-2766-01 Kit, Board, Buttons and Lightpipe $ 80.00
DPR78-2767-01 Kit, Display and Bezel $ 135.00
DPR78-2768-01 Kit, Head Pressure Cam and Spring $ 17.00
OPT13-2375-01 Supply Hanger Media Retainer Kit $ 112.00
OPT15-2872-01 Supply Hub Media Retainer Kit $ 34.00
OPT78-2482-02 Peel and Present, 300 DPI — M-4308 $ 205.00
OPT78-2697-01 Thermal Transfer Option $ 100.00
OPT78-2724-02 DMXNet Il LAN and USB Host Card $ 350.00
OPT78-2724-03 DMXNet Il LAN Card $ 250.00
OPT78-2724-04 USB Host Card $ 150.00
OPT78-2724-11 DMXNet Il 802.11b/g Wireless, LAN, and USB Card $ 575.00
OPT78-2724-15 DMXNet Il 802.11b/g Wireless and LAN Card $ 475.00
OPT78-2735-02 Internal Rewind Option $ 200.00
OPT78-2736-01 Present Sensor Kit $ 125.00
OPT78-2737-01 Peel and Present, 203 DPI — M-4206 & M-4210 $ 205.00
OPT78-2738-01 Cutter Option $ 495.00
OPT78-2754-00 RFID HF Upgrade Option, (J2) $ 955.00
OPT78-2754-01 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L1) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-02 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L2) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-05 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L5) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-06 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L6) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-07 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L7) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-08 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L8) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-09 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (L9) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-10 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (R1) $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2754-11 RFID UHF Upgrade Option, (R2) $ 1,500.00
PHD20-2260-01 Printhead, InteliSEAQ, 203DPI| — M-4210 $ 315.78
PHD20-2261-01 Printhead, InteliSEAQ, 203DPI — M-4206 $ 283.89




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link. or Call to Order.

PHD20-2263-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 300DPI — M-4308 Contact Us

ROL15-2847-01 Kit, Upper Platen Roller, 203 DPI — M-42xx $ 50.00
ROL15-2847-03 Kit, Upper Platen Roller, 300 DPI — M-4308 $ 50.00
ROL78-2552-02 Kit, Lower Platen Roller, 203 DPI — M-42xx $ 50.00
ROL78-2552-04 Kit, Lower Platen Roller, 300 DPI — M-4308 $ 50.00




M'CI ass Rep I acem ent PartS $85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0O10-0009-01 (50PK) WASHER, #4, LOCK $ 10.00
DP0O10-0247-01 (50PK) Screw, 4-40x5/16, PHD $ 12.00
DP0O10-0307-01 (50PK) RING, RETAINING, .125D $ 14.00
DP010-0526-01 (50PK) WASHER, #8, Split-Lock, $ 9.00
DP0O10-0563-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/8 $ 14.00
DP0O10-2104-01 (50PK) WASHER, #8, FLAT, $ 10.00
DP0O10-2113-13 (50PK) WASHER, FLAT $ 14.00
DP0O10-2159-01 (25PK) Screw, SHD M3 X 5 $ 15.00
DP0O10-2514-05 (50PK) Screw, M3x14, FHD $ 21.00
DP0O10-2514-06 (50PK) Screw, M3x16, FHD $ 18.00
DP0O10-2515-01 (50PK) Screw, M3x6, SHD $ 25.00
DP010-2813-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 20.00
DP010-2830-01 (25PK) Screw, M3x6, PHP $ 22.00
DP0O10-2862-01 (50PK) WASHER, #6, FLAT $ 11.00
DP0O10-2903-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x6, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-02 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-03 (50PK) Screw, M4x10, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-04 (50PK) Screw, M4x12, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-05 (50PK) Screw, M4x16, PHD $ 19.00
DP0O10-2903-06 (25PK) Screw, M4x25, PHD $ 16.00
DP0O10-2904-01 (50PK) WASHER, FLAT NYLON, .50 X .281 $ 17.00
DP010-2905-01 (50PK) Nut, Self Locking $ 11.00
DP0O10-2913-01 (48PK) Foot, Stick-On, $ 71.00
DP0O10-2975-01 (25PK) WASHER, FLAT, $ 42.00
DP010-2976-01 (50PK) Set Screw, M3x8 $ 15.00
DP0O10-2984-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, FHD $ 11.00
DP010-2985-01 (50PK) Screw, M3x6 $ 22.00
DP010-3021-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/32 $ 32.00
DP0O10-3030-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 34.00
DP0O10-3064-01 (25 PK) Nut, Self Theading $ 16.00
DP010-3069-01 (3PK) Screw, Captive, S.S, $ 26.00
DP0O10-3072-01 (10PK) PIN DOWEL 3/320Dx1.5 $ 26.00
DP010-3081-01 (10PK) Screw, M4, Captive $ 25.00
DP0O10-3118-01 (50PK) WASHER, NYLON RETAINING $ 12.00
DP011-5344-01 Tear Bar $ 25.00
DP011-5562-02 Cover, Media, Top $ 142.00
DP011-5613-01 Retainer, Media $ 18.00
DP011-5760-01 (5PK) Guide, Ribbon $ 72.00
DP0O12-3264-01 Cover, Direct Thermal $ 27.00
DP0O130919 (50PK) Screw, 4-40x3/8, PHD $ 15.00
DP0O130939 (25PK) Screw, M3X.5 $ 20.00
DP0O130944 (50PK) Nut, M3 X .5 $ 20.00
DP015-3114-01 Assy, Media Guide Rewinder $ 12.00
DP015-3205-01 Kit, M3 X 6mm Thumbscrew $ 12.00
DP016-2705-01 Cover, Media, Top $ 59.00
DP016-2707-01 Cover, Filler Block $ 15.00
DP0O16-2726-01 Cover, Media, Window $ 32.00
DP016-2897-01 Cover, Media, Front $ 19.00
DP016-2922-01 Cover, Media, Rear $ 19.00
DP016-2928-01 Cover, Media, Window $ 32.00
DP016-2931-01 Bracket Rewind $ 33.00
DP016-2965-01 Spacer $ 11.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP016-3203-01 Media Guide $ 11.00
DPQ17-2858-01 (2PK) Screw, Knurled M4 X10mm $ 13.00
DPR12-2905-01 (25PK) Post, Idler $ 38.00
DPR15-2840-01 (2PK) Assy, Take Up Hub $ 40.00
DPR15-3044-01 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub $ 75.00
DPR15-2776-21 (2/PK) Clutch Assembly, Ribbon Rewind $ 60.00
DPR15-2802-41 (2/Pk) Clutch Assembly, Media Hub $ 65.00
DPR15-2840-01 (2PK) Assy, Take Up Hub $ 40.00
DPR15-3006-02 Cover Assembly, Electronics $ 125.00
DPR15-3198-01 Assy, Printhead Carriage $ 145.00
DPR15-3204-01 Kit, Bearing Retainer $ 26.00
DPR16-2895-01 Cover, Front Panel, Left, 3 Button/3LED $ 28.00
DPR16-2896-01 Cover Assembly, Electronics $ 57.00
DPR16-2929-01 Cover, Front Panel, Left, Graphic Display $ 18.00
DPR17-2860-01 (10PK) Gear, Spur, 24t $ 29.00
DPR17-3039-01 (10PK) Spring, Head Lift $ 31.00
DPR17-3040-01 (10PK) Spring, Head Lift, Front $ 31.00
DPR24-2613-01 Media Sensor $ 75.00
DPR32-2526-01 Printhead Data Cable $ 22.00
DPR32-2527-01 Printhead Power Cable $ 19.00
DPR51-2357-00 Board, Power Supply $ 450.00
DPR78-2491-01 Board, Main, 2MB Flash — M-4206 $ 450.00
DPR78-2491-02 Board, Main, 6MB Flash — M-4206 $ 525.00
DPR78-2585-01 Board, Main, 2MB Flash — M-4208 $ 665.00
DPR78-2585-02 Board, Main, 8MB Flash — M-4208 $ 795.00
DPR78-2585-03 Board, Main, 2MB Flash — M-4306 $ 665.00
DPR78-2585-04 Board, Main, 8MB Flash — M-4306 $ 795.00
DPR78-2718-01 Assy, Media Hanger $ 32.00
DPR78-2764-01 Kit, Drive Gear $ 30.00
DPR78-2765-01 Kit, Stepper Motor, M-42xx $ 105.00
DPR78-2765-02 Kit, Stepper Motor, M-43xx $ 115.00
DPR78-2766-02 Kit, Board, Buttons and Lightpipe, M $ 80.00
DPR78-2768-01 Kit, Head Pressure Cam and Spring $ 17.00
DPR78-2786-01 Kit, Display, Bezel, and Buttons $ 136.00
OPT13-2375-01 Supply Hanger Media Retainer $ 112.00
OPT78-2480-01 Cutter Option $ 695.00
OPT78-2481-01 Present Sensor Kit $ 125.00
OPT78-2482-01 Heavy Duty Peel and Present, 203 DPI — M-4206 & M-4208| $ 205.00
OPT78-2482-02 Heavy Duty Peel and Present, 300 DPI| — M-4306 $ 205.00
OPT78-2697-01 Thermal Transfer Option $ 100.00
OPT78-2484-02 Internal Rewind Option $ 200.00
OPT78-2584-01 Wired 10/100 Ethernet Option $ 250.00
PHD20-2220-01 Printhead, 203DPI — M-4206 &M-4208 $ 445.00
PHD20-2225-01 Printhead, 300DP| — M-4306 $ 545.00
ROL15-2847-01 Kit, Upper Platen Roller, 203 DPI — M-4206 & M-4210 $ 50.00
ROL15-2847-03 Kit, Upper Platen Roller, 300 DPI — M-4308 $ 50.00
ROL78-2552-02 Kit, Lower Platen Roller, 203 DP| — M-4206 & M-4208 $ 50.00
ROL78-2552-04 Kit, Lower Platen Roller, 300 DPI — M-4306 $ 50.00




I-Class Replacement Parts

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP010-0009-01 (50PK) WASHER, #4, LOCK $ 10.00
DP0O10-0307-01 (50PK)RING, RETAINING, .125D $ 14.00
DP010-0526-01 (50PK) WASHER, #8, Split-Lock, $ 9.00
DP0O10-0563-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/8 $ 14.00
DP0O10-2104-01 (50PK) WASHER, #8, FLAT, $ 10.00
DP0O10-2113-13 (50PK) WASHER, FLAT $ 14.00
DP0O10-2114-01 (50PK) Nut M4,, $ 12.00
DP010-2830-01 (25PK) Screw, M3x20, PHP $ 22.00
DP010-2901-01 (50PK) Washer FLAT 4.3MM 1D, $ 10.00
DP010-2903-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x6, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-02 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 17.00
DP010-2903-03 (50PK) Screw, M4x10, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-04 (50PK) Screw, M4x12, PHD $ 17.00
DP010-2903-06 (25PK) Screw, M4x25, PHD $ 16.00
DP010-2903-08 (25PK) Screw, M4x20, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2904-01 (50PK) Washer, Flat Nylon, .50 X .281 $ 17.00
DP0O10-2905-01 (50PK) Nut, Self Locking $ 11.00
DP010-2913-01 (48PK) Foot, Stick-On, $ 71.00
DP0O10-2975-01 (25PK) WASHER, FLAT, $ 42.00
DP010-2976-01 (50PK) Set Screw, M3x8 $ 15.00
DP010-2984-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, FHD $ 11.00
DP010-3030-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 34.00
DP010-3030-02 (50PK) Screw, M4X16 PHD $ 48.00
DP010-3064-01 (25 PK) Nut, Self Threading $ 16.00
DP0O10-3152-01 (5PK) Washer, .175 IDX.626 OD X.062T $ 28.00
DP0O11-5180-01 (1PK) Guide, Ribbon $ 18.00
DP0O11-5219-01 Tear Bar $ 30.00
DP0O16-2786-01 Bracket Rewind $ 32.00
DP0O11-5226-01 Cover, Media, Top $ 175.00
DP011-5226-03 Cover, Media, Top — RFID Printers $ 175.00
DP011-5339-01 Retainer, Media $ 17.00
DP012-2896-01 Bracket, Retainer, Platen $ 19.00
DP0130919 (50PK) Screw, 4-40x3/8, PHD $ 15.00
DP0130939 (25PK) Screw, M3X.5 $ 20.00
DP0O130944 (50PK) Nut M3 X .5 $ 20.00
DPQ15-2864-01 Assy, Media Guide Rewinder $ 14.00
DP016-2551-01 Cover, Media Roll $ 28.00
DP016-2551-02 Cover, Media Roll — RFID Printers $ 39.00
DP016-2556-01 Cover, Media, Rear $ 19.00
DP016-2556-02 Cover, Media, Rear — RFID Printers $ 29.00
DP016-2564-01 Cover, Media, Front $ 21.00
DP016-2567-01 Cover, Media, Window $ 18.00
DP016-2571-01 Cover, Filler Block $ 14.00
DP016-2571-02 Cover, Filler Block — RFID Printers $ 23.00
DP016-2627-01 Adapter, Hub 3" $ 27.00
DP016-2712-01 Cover, Media, Front — RFID Printers $ 45.00
DP0O17-2858-01 (2PK)Screw, Knurled M4 X10mm $ 13.00
DP0Q17-3028-01 (2/PK) Bearing, Flanged $ 20.00
DPO78-2301-01 Cover, Direct Thermal $ 35.00
DPO78-2303-01 Cover, Rewind $ 21.00
DPO78-2771-01 Kit, Media Guide $ 13.00
DPO78-2774-01 Board, Main — 1-4208 $ 520.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DPQO78-2775-01 Board, Main — 1-4210 $ 520.00
DPO78-2776-01 Board, Main — 1-4212 $ 520.00
DPQO78-2777-01 Board, Main — 1-4308 $ 520.00
DPQO78-2778-01 Board, Main — 1-4406 $ 520.00
DPQO78-2779-01 Board, Main — 1-4604 $ 520.00
DPR12-2905-01 (25PK) Post, Idler $ 38.00
DPR15-2764-01 Assy, Take Up Hub $ 56.00
DPR15-2768-11 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub, CSI $ 54.00
DPR15-2768-22 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub, CSO $ 64.00
DPR15-2776-21 (2/PK) Clutch Assembly, Ribbon Rewind $ 60.00
DPR15-2788-01 Cover Assembly, Electronics $ 125.00
DPR15-2788-03 Cover Assembly, Electronics — RFID Printers $ 132.00
DPR15-2802-41 (2/Pk) Clutch Assembly, Media Hub $ 65.00
DPR15-3051-01 Assy, Printhead Carriage $ 167.00
DPR16-2559-01 Cover, Front Panel $ 23.00
DPR16-2559-02 Cover, Front Panel — RFID Printers $ 41.00
DPR17-2836-01 Spring, Head Lift $ 14.00
DPR17-2860-01 (10pk) Gear, Spur, 24t $ 29.00
DP0O17-2996-01 Linear Scanner Module $ 1,395.00
DP032-2440-01 (5/PK) Cable, Flex, Media Sensor $ 74.00
DPR24-2504-01 Assy, Media Sensor $ 75.00
DPR32-2416-01 Printhead Power Cable $ 18.00
DPR32-2417-01 Printhead Data Cable $ 18.00
DPR51-2308-00 Power Supply $ 490.00
DPR51-2311-00 Board, Backplane $ 217.00
DPR51-2348-00 Board, Backplane, w/ additional serial port $ 326.00
DPR78-2330-01 Assy, 3"/1.5" Media Supply Hub $ 53.00
DPR78-2367-01 Assy, 40mm Media Supply Hub $ 45.00
DPR78-2718-01 Assy, Media Hanger $ 32.00
DPR78-2770-01 Kit, Ribbon Idler Bushing Retainer $ 18.00
DPR78-2772-01 Kit, Drive Gear $ 15.00
DPR78-2773-01 Kit, Stepper Motor $ 85.00
DPR78-2780-01 Kit, Display, Bezel, and Buttons $ 125.00
DPR78-2781-01 Kit, Head Pressure Cam and Spring $ 16.00
DPR78-2782-01 Kit, Media Width Cam $ 13.00
DPR78-2783-01 (2PK) Head Alignment Spring $ 11.00
OPT13-2375-01 Supply Hanger Media Retainer Kit $ 112.00
OPT15-2872-01 Supply Hub Media Retainer Kit $ 34.00
OPT78-2256-02 GPIO Expansion Card $ 165.00
OPT78-2295-01 Standard Cutter Option $ 725.00
OPT78-2300-01 Thermal Transfer Option, CSI $ 100.00
OPT78-2300-12 Thermal Transfer Option, CSO $ 100.00
OPT78-2302-02 Internal Rewind Option $ 300.00
OPT78-2305-01 Twinax Interface Option $ 1,295.00
OPT78-2305-02 Coax Interface Option $ 1,295.00
OPT78-2316-01 Backing Only Cutter Option $ 595.00
OPT78-2323-03 GPIO Expansion Card w/Kaniji Font Kit $ 165.00
OPT78-2324-03 GPIO Expansion Card w/Simple Chinese Font Kit $ 165.00
OPT78-2331-01 Cutter Tray Option $ 90.00
OPT78-2332-01 RS-422 Interface Option $ 95.00
OPT78-2376-03 Multi Expansion Card w/Korean Font Kit $ 165.00
OPT78-2388-01 USB Interface Option $ 150.00
OPT78-2411-01 Wired 10/100 Ethernet Option (1-4208 only) $ 325.00
OPT78-2444-01 Peel and Present Option $ 225.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.
Part# Description Price USD

OPT78-2657-01 DMXNet Il Ethernet Interface Kit $ 325.00
OPT78-2657-13 DMXrfNet Il 802.11b/g Wired/Wireless Kit $ 525.00
PHD20-2181-01 Printhead, 203DPI — 1-4208, 1-4210, 1-4212 $ 287.07
PHD20-2182-01 Printhead, 300DPI — -4308 $ 350.86
PHD20-2208-01 Printhead, 406DPI — 1-4406 $ 414.66
PHD20-2209-01 Printhead, 600DPI — I-4604 $ 494.40
ROL15-2761-04 Kit, Platen Roller $ 55.00




H'CI ass Rep I acem ent Parts $85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0O10-0526-01 (50PK) Washer, #8, Split-Lock, $ 9.00
DP0O10-0563-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/8 $ 14.00
DP0O10-2114-01 (50PK) Nut M4 $ 12.00
DP010-2411-02 (50PK) Washer, Shoulder (TO-220), $ 28.00
DP0O10-2514-05 (50PK) Screw, M3 X 14, FHD $ 21.00
DP0O10-2514-06 (50PK) Screw, M3 X 16, FHD $ 18.00
DP0O10-2539-04 (50PK) Screw, M5 X .8 X 16 SHD $ 24.00
DP0O10-2808-01 (50PK) Dowel Pin, .125X.50 $ 24.00
DP0O10-2901-01 (50PK) Washer FLAT 4.3MM ID, $ 10.00
DP0O10-2903-01 (50PK) Screw, M4X6, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-02 (50PK) Screw, M4X8, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-03 (50PK) Screw, M4X10, PHD $ 17.00
DPO10-2903-04 (50PK) Screw, M4X12, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2903-05 (50PK) Screw, M4X16, PHD $ 19.00
DP0O10-2903-06  |(25PK) Screw, M4X25, PHD $ 16.00
DP0O10-2903-08 |[(25PK) Screw, M4X20, PHD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2913-01  |(48PK) Foot, Stick-On, $ 71.00
DP0O10-2975-01 (25PK) Washer, FLAT, $ 42.00
DP0O10-3020-10 (50PK) Screw, 4-40 X .25 SS, PHD $ 24.00
DP010-3021-01 (50PK) E-Ring, 3/32 $ 32.00
DP0O10-3030-01 [(50PK) Screw, M4X8, SCH $ 34.00
DP0O10-3030-02 |(50PK) Screw, M4X16, SCH $ 48.00
DP0O10-3069-01 (8PK) Screw, Captive, S.S, $ 26.00
DP0O10-3132-01 (50PK) Screw, #8 X 1/2 FHD $ 20.00
DP0O10-3145-01 Pin, Clevis, .188 Dia. $ 15.00
DP0O10-3152-01 (5PK) Washer, .175 IDX.626 OD X.062T $ 28.00
DP010-3158-01 (50PK) Nut, M4 w/External Tooth LW $ 16.00
DP011-5612-01 Cover, Media, Top, H4S $ 172.00
DP011-5613-01 Retainer, Media, H4 $ 18.00
DP0O11-5613-02 Retainer, Media, H6 $ 48.00
DP0O11-5613-03 Retainer, Media, H8 $ 120.00
DP0O11-5624-01 Guide, Ribbon, H4 $ 25.00
DP011-5678-01 |Cover, Media, Top, H4X $ 322.00
DP0O11-5684-01 Tear Plate, H6 $ 74.00
DP0O11-5685-01 Tear Plate, H8 $ 84.00
DP0O11-5686-01 Guide, Ribbon, H6 $ 51.00
DPO11-5687-01 Guide, Ribbon, H8 $ 58.00
DP011-5688-01 |Cover, Media, Top, H6S $ 201.00
DP011-5689-01 |Cover, Media, Top, H6X $ 324.00
DP011-5690-01 |Cover, Media, Top, H8X $ 356.00
DP011-5697-01 |Tear Plate, H4 $ 50.00
DP012-3416-01 Cover, Direct Thermal $ 42.00
DP0O130919 (50PK) Screw 4-40 X 3/8 PHD $ 15.00
DP0O130944 (50PK) Nut M3 X .5 $ 20.00
DP0O15-3161-01 |Assy, Rewinder Retainer $ 24.00
DP016-3010-01 Disc, Inner Rewinder $ 39.00
DP016-3022-01 Cover, Media, Front, H4X $ 46.00
DP016-3023-01 Cover, Media, Front, H4S $ 30.00
DP016-3028-01 Cover, Filler Block, H4S $ 26.00
DP016-3029-01 |Cover, Filler Block, H4X $ 34.00
DP016-3055-01 Media Guide $ 12.00
DP016-3060-01 |Cover, Media Roll, H4S $ 43.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP016-3061-01 |Cover, Media, Rear, H4S $ 31.00
DP016-3078-01 |Cover, Media, Filler, H4 $ 28.00
DP016-3082-01 Cover, Media, Rear, H4X $ 32.00
DP016-3086-01 [Cover, Media Roll, H4X $ 45.00
DP016-3089-01 Cover, Media, Window, H4S & H6S $ 21.00
DP016-3090-01 Cover, Media, Window, H4X & H6X $ 25.00
DP016-3100-01 Arc Plate, H4 $ 27.00
DP0O16-3111-01 Cover, Media, Front, H6S $ 35.00
DP0O16-3112-01 Cover, Media, Front, H6X $ 41.00
DP0O16-3113-01 Cover, Media, Front, H8X $ 57.00
DP016-3114-01 |Cover, Media, Rear, H6S $ 33.00
DP016-3115-01 |Cover, Media, Rear, H6X $ 38.00
DP016-3116-01 |Cover, Media, Rear, H8X $ 44.00
DP016-3117-01 |Cover, Media, Filler, H6 $ 30.00
DP016-3118-01 Cover, Media, Filler, H8 $ 32.00
DP016-3119-01 |Cover, Filler Block, H6S $ 37.00
DP016-3120-01 |Cover, Filler Block, H6X $ 48.00
DP016-3121-01  |Cover, Filler Block, H8X $ 69.00
DP016-3122-01 Cover, Media Roll, H6S $ 42.00
DP0O16-3123-01 Cover, Media Roll, H6X $ 46.00
DP0O16-3124-01 Cover, Media Roll, H8X $ 53.00
DP0O16-3129-01 Arc Plate, H6 $ 32.00
DP016-3130-01 |Arc Plate, H8 $ 37.00
DP017-2858-01 (2PK) Screw, Knurled M4 X10, $ 13.00
DP017-3028-01 |(2/PK) Bearing, Flanged $ 20.00
DP0O17-3066-01 Spring, Compression, .21x.625x.018 $ 19.00
DP0O17-3110-01 (5/PK) Fan Filter, HX $ 44.00
DP032-2603-01 RJ45 To DB9 RS-232 Adapter Cable $ 35.00
DP0O78-2620-02 [H-Class Main PCB $ 750.00
DPQ78-2685-01 [Static Brush Kit $ 33.00
DPQO78-2685-02 Static Brush Kit 6 & 8 $ 41.00
DPQO78-2762-01 Kit, Knob, Head Lift Cam $ 15.00
DPR12-2905-01 (25PK) Post, Idler $ 38.00
DPR15-2776-21 (2/PK) Clutch Assembly, Ribbon Rewind - H4 $ 60.00
DPR15-2802-41 (2/PK) Clutch Assembly, Media Hub $ 65.00
DPR15-2802-51 (2/PK) Clutch Assembly, Ribbon Rewind — H6 & H8 $ 77.00
DPR15-3031-01 Cover Assembly, Electronics, H4S & H6S $ 152.00
DPR15-3040-01 Assy Printhead, H4 $ 177.60
DPR15-3040-02 Assy Printhead, H6 $ 251.26
DPR15-3040-03  |Assy Printhead, H8 $ 326.08
DPR15-3042-01 Assy, Platen Block, H4 $ 444.00
DPR15-3042-02 |Assy, Platen Block, H6 $ 516.00
DPR15-3042-03 Assy, Platen Block, H8 $ 565.00
DPR15-3044-01  |Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub — H4 $  75.00
DPR15-3044-02  |Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub - H6 $ 125.00
DPR15-3044-03 Assy, Ribbon Supply Hub - H8 $ 150.00
DPR15-3049-01 Assy, Latch, H4 $ 74.00
DPR15-3049-02 |Assy, Latch, H6 $ 91.00
DPR15-3049-03  |Assy, Latch, H8 $ 96.00
DPR15-3068-01 Assy, Ribbon Take Up Hub - H4 Metal Hub $ 97.00
DPR15-3068-02 Assy, Ribbon Take Up Hub - H6 $ 115.00
DPR15-3068-03 Assy, Ribbon Take Up Hub - H8 $ 160.00
DPR15-3110-01 Cover Assembly, Electronics, All HX $ 165.00
DPR15-3122-01 Assy, Take Up Hub, H4X $ 125.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DPR15-3122-02 Assy, Take Up Hub, H6X $ 150.00
DPR15-3122-03  |Assy, Take Up Hub, H8X $ 200.00
DPR15-3123-01  |Assy, Take Up Hub - H4S $ 62.00
DPR15-3167-01 Assy, Motor Rewinder, H4X $ 229.00
DPR15-3168-01 Assy, Motor Rewinder, H6X & H8X $ 401.00
DPR15-3171-01 Assy, Rewinder Support, H8X only $ 429.00
DPR15-3203-01 Assy, Take Up Gear, HX $ 22.00
DPR16-3020-01 Cover, Front Panel, Left, All HX $ 58.00
DPR16-3021-01 Cover, Front Panel, Left, H4S & H6S $ 51.00
DPR16-3093-01 Clamp Flat Cable $ 10.00
DPR17-2860-01 |Gear, Spur, 24t $ 2.90
DPR17-3162-01 Spring,Head Lift, H4, H6 & H8 $ 10.40
DPR24-2654-01 Fan Assy $ 33.50
DPR32-2534-02 Printhead Power Cable, All H6 & H8 $ 35.00
DPR32-2542-01 Printhead Data Cable, All H6 & H8 $ 75.00
DPR32-2580-01 Printhead Power Cable, H4X $ 27.00
DPR32-2589-01 Printhead Power Cable, H4S $ 27.00
DPR32-2590-01 Printhead Data Cable, All H4 $ 71.00
DPR50-2062-01 RFID UHF Transducer, H4 $ 90.00
DPR50-2066-01 RFID UHF Transducer, H6 $ 111.00
DPR51-2402-00 Board, Backplane $ 144.00
DPR51-2409-00 Board, Power Supply, HX $ 600.00
DPR51-2410-00 Board, Power Supply, HS $ 500.00
DPR51-2416-00 Board, Head Home Sensor $ 40.00
DPR78-2330-01 Assy, 3"/1.5" Media Supply Hub, H4 - Plastic $ 53.00
DPR78-2367-02 Assy, 40mm Media Supply Hub, H4 - Plastic $ 57.00
DPR78-2622-02 Opt, SDIO/USB Host Option $ 160.00
DPR78-2623-01 Assy, Media Supply Hub, H4 - Metal $ 105.00
DPR78-2623-11 Assy, Media Supply Hub, H6 - Metal $ 145.00
DPR78-2623-21  |Assy, Media Supply Hub, H8 - Metal $ 195.00
DPR78-2694-01 Display, Assy - Small 128 X 64 H $ 127.00
DPR78-2694-02 Display, Assy - Large, 240 X 320 $ 295.00
DPR78-2712-01 Kit, Media Sensor $ 105.00
DPR78-2749-01  |Opt, Cover, SDIO Slot $ 36.00
DPR78-2759-01 Kit, Drive Gear, HS $ 22.00
DPR78-2759-02 Kit, Drive Gear, HX $ 22.00
DPR78-2760-01 Kit, Stepper Motor, H42, H44, H62 $ 95.00
DPR78-2760-02 Kit, Stepper Motor, H43, H46, H63, H83 $ 125.00
DPR78-2761-01 Kit, Bouncer Arm, H6 & H8 $ 100.00
DPR78-2763-01 Kit, Head Pressure Cam and Spring, H4 $ 16.00
DPR78-2763-02 Kit, Head Pressure Cam and Spring, H6 $ 33.00
DPR78-2763-03 Kit, Head Pressure Cam and Spring, H8 $ 22.00
OPT15-2872-01 Supply Hub Media Retainer Kit $ 34.00
OPT78-2613-01 Thermal Transfer Option - H4 Metal Hubs $ 200.00
OPT78-2613-04 Thermal Transfer Option - H4 Plastic Hubs $ 200.00
OPT78-2613-11 Thermal Transfer Option - H6 Metal Hubs $ 200.00
OPT78-2613-21 Thermal Transfer Option - H8 Metal Hubs $ 200.00
OPT78-2615-01 Internal Rewind Option - H4S Non-Powered $ 200.00
OPT78-2615-11 Internal Rewind Option - H6S Non-Powered $ 225.00
OPT78-2617-01 Heavy Duty Peel and Present - H4 $ 195.00
OPT78-2618-01 Cutter Option - H4 $ 725.00
OPT78-2618-11 Cutter Option - H6 $ 825.00
OPT78-2618-21 Cutter Option - H8 $ 1,425.00
OPT78-2619-01 Present Sensor Kit H4 $ 95.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
OPT78-2619-11 Present Sensor Kit H6 $ 95.00
OPT78-2619-21 Present Sensor Kit H8 $ 95.00
OPT78-2627-01 Internal Rewind Option, H4X - Powered $ 375.00
OPT78-2627-11 Internal Rewind Option, H6X - Powered $ 575.00
OPT78-2627-21 Internal Rewind Option, H8X - Powered $ 775.00
OPT78-2629-01 Linear Scanner Kit H4 $ 1,395.00
OPT78-2629-11 Linear Scanner Kit H6 $ 1,395.00
OPT78-2629-21 Linear Scanner Kit H8 $ 1,395.00
OPT78-2649-01 CCA Applicator Card $ 395.00
OPT78-2655-01 Basic Peel and Present H4 $ 100.00
OPT78-2655-11 Basic Peel and Present H6 $ 100.00
OPT78-2655-21 Basic Peel and Present H8 $ 100.00
OPT78-2873-01 DMX RFNET3 W-LAN 802.11 b/g WPA2 $ 595.00
OPT78-2667-01 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L1 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-02 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L2 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-05 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L5 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-06 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L6 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-07 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L7 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-08 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L8 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-09 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — L9 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-10 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — R1 $ 1,500.00
OPT78-2667-11 RFID Ready Upgrade Option, H4 — R2 $ 1,500.00
PHD20-2234-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 300DPI - H8 $ 637.93
PHD20-2240-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 203DPI - H4 $ 299.75
PHD20-2241-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 300DPI - H4 $ 443.37
PHD20-2242-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 400DPI - H4 $ 462.51
PHD20-2243-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 600DPI - H4 $ 521.75
PHD20-2245-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 203DPI - H6 $ 443.37
PHD20-2246-01 Printhead, InteliSEAQ, 300DPI - H6 $ 507.88
ROL15-3058-01 Assy, Platen Roll, Upper, H4 $ 45.00
ROL15-3058-02  |Assy, Platen Roll, Lower, H4 $ 45.00
ROL15-3058-11  |Assy, Platen Roll, Upper, H6 $ 65.00
ROL15-3058-12  |Assy, Platen Roll, Lower, H6 $ 65.00
ROL15-3058-21  |Assy, Platen Roll, Upper, H8 $ 75.00
ROL15-3058-22  |Assy, Platen Roll, Lower, H8 $ 75.00




E-Class Mark Il Replacement Parts
$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
130063 Us Power Cord $ 10.00
586267 European Power Cord $ 11.00
32-2025-01 British Power Cord $ 19.00
32-2275-01 Japanese Power Cord $ 18.00
32-2375-01 Swiss Power Cord $ 20.00
32-2488-01 Australian Power Cord $ 18.00
32-2489-01 Italian Power Cord $ 23.00
32-2493-01 Straight In Argentinean Cord $ 19.00
32-2497-01 Chinese Power Cord $ 15.00
32-2637-01 South Africa Cord $ 23.00
32-2638-01 Israel Cord $ 18.00
32-2669-01 Brazilian Power Cord $ 18.00
DP010-3177-01  |(40PK) Tapping Screw 3 X 5 $ 16.00
DP010-3178-01 |(40PK) Screw 3 X 6 $ 16.00
DP010-3179-01  |(40PK) Tapping Screw 3 X 8 $ 16.00
DP010-3189-01 (40PK) Tapping Screw, 3 X 10 $ 16.00
DP010-3194-01 (40PK) Tapping Screw 3 X 19 $ 16.00
DP014-3006-01 |Overlay EM3 Non-Display $ 15.00
DP014-3006-02 |Overlay EM3 Display $ 15.00
DP017-3195-01  |(120PK) Rubber Foot $ 60.00
DPQO78-2842-01 Fan-Fold/External Media Guide, 1 Set $ 25.00
DPO78-2856-01 Auto-Ranging Power Supply $ 120.00
DPQO78-2868-01 |1" Ribbon Core Adapters $ 21.00
DP(Q78-2882-01 M3 Packing Box Assy $ 35.00
DP(Q78-2894-01 EM3 Loading Label Set $ 9.00
DPR16-3221-01 Case, Bottom $ 37.00
DPR16-3252-01 Front Cover, Bottom Case $ 15.00
DPR16-3287-01 Option Cover, Bottom-Case $ 17.00
DPR32-2665-01 Cable, TPH $ 22.00
DPR78-2844-01 See Through Assy PCB $ 37.00
DPR78-2846-01 Label Sensor Assy Kit $ 28.00
DPR78-2847-01 Movable Label Sensor Assy Kit $ 85.00
DPR78-2849-01 Feed Switch Assy Kit $ 21.00
DPR78-2850-01 LCD Assy Kit $ 110.00
DPR78-2853-01 Main Board Assy. Kit, Basic Models $ 295.00
DPR78-2854-01 Main Board Assy. Kit, Advanced Models $ 355.00
DPR78-2855-01 Main Board Assy. Kit, Pro Models $ 395.00
DPR78-2857-01 Motor Assy Kit, Basic/Advanced Models $ 56.00
DPR78-2858-01 Motor Assy Kit, Pro Models $ 95.00
DPR78-2864-01 Latch and Inner Enclosure Assy Kit, M5 $ 78.00
DPR78-2874-01  |Top Cover Assembly 5" Basic/Advanced $ 35.00
DPR78-2875-01 Top Cover Assembly 5" Pro $ 95.00
DPR78-2880-01 Thermal Transfer Ribbon Carriage Assy $ 225.00
DPR78-2899-01 Base Assembly $ 120.00
DPR78-2900-01 Printhead Holder Assy $ 25.00
OPT78-2835-01 Cutter Kit, Guillotine, w/sensor $ 395.00
OPT78-2836-01 Label Peeler Kit w/sensor $ 55.00
OPT78-2840-01 Wireless LAN Kit $ 365.00
OPT78-2841-01 Bluetooth Kit $ 215.00
PHD20-2267-01 Printhead, 203 DPI $ 119.38
PHD20-2268-01 Printhead, 300 DPI $ 225.00
ROL78-2867-01 Platen Roller Assy Kit $ 35.00




E-Class Mark Il Replacement Parts
$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP010-2813-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 20.00
DP0O10-2970-01 (50PK) Screw, M3X6, FHD $ 14.00
DP015-2585-01 (50PK) Assy, Thumbscrew, M3 $ 52.00
DP0O15-2886-11 5” 0.D. Cover, Warm White $ 50.00
DP015-2886-13 5” 0.D. Cover, Cool Grey $ 50.00
DP016-2594-01 Cover, Option Slot, Warm White $ 10.00
DP016-2594-07 Cover, Option Slot, Cool Grey $ 10.00
DPQ016-2594-22 Cover, Option Slot w/Wireless, Warm White $ 10.00
DP016-2594-20 Cover, Option Slot w/Wireless, Cool Grey $ 10.00
DP0O16-2600-11 Front Fascia, Warm White $ 12.00
DP0O16-2600-17 Front Fascia, Cool Grey $ 12.00
DP016-2610-01 Cover, Cutter Option Slot, Warm White $ 10.00
DP016-2610-07 Cover, Cutter Option Slot, Cool Grey $ 10.00
DPO74-2431-01 Auto-ranging Power Supply $ 95.00
DPO78-2784-01 Kit, Media Hanger 5" O.D. $ 11.00
DPR15-3214-02 Assy, Tray 203/300dpi w/ RTC & 8MB Flash $ 375.00
DPR15-3214-03 Assy, Tray 203/300dpi w/ LAN, RTC & 8MB Flash $ 445.00
DPR15-3214-04 Assy, Tray 203/300dpi w/ LAN, RTC, WiFi & 8MB, White $ 665.00
DPR15-3214-05 Assy, Tray 203/300dpi w/ LAN, RTC, WiFi & 8MB, Grey $ 665.00
DPR15-3214-06 Assy, Tray 203/300dpi - 8MB $ 350.00
DPR16-2710-01 Bottom Enclosure 5” O.D. , Warm White $ 45.00
DPR16-2710-07 Bottom Enclosure 5” O.D. , Cool Grey $ 45.00
DPR24-2686-01 Printer Mechanism 203 DPI (with peeler) $ 334.00
DPR24-2686-02 Printer Mechanism 300 DPI (with peeler) $ 447.00
DPR24-2687-01 Printer Mechanism 203 DPI (with Adj. Sensor & peeler) $ 347.00
DPR24-2687-02 Printer Mechanism 300 DPI (with Adj. Sensor & peeler) $ 461.00
DPR24-2688-01 Printer Mechanism 203 DPI (without peeler) $ 324.00
DPR24-2688-02 Printer Mechanism 300 DPI (without peeler) $ 437.00
DPR78-2785-01 Control Panel Assembly, Warm White $ 31.00
DPR78-2827-01 Control Panel Assembly, Cool Grey $ 31.00
OPT78-2081-02 Battery Pack $ 450.00
OPT78-2313-01 Downward Looking Present Sensor $ 160.00
OPT78-2340-01 Thermal Transfer $ 100.00
OPT78-2399-01 Light Duty Cutter Option, Warm White $ 250.00
OPT78-2399-03 Light Duty Cutter Option, Cool Grey $ 250.00
OPT78-2451-01 Upward Looking Present Sensor $ 65.00
PHD20-2267-01 Printhead, 203DPI $ 119.38
PHD20-2268-01 Printhead, 300DPI $ 225.00
ROL13-2311-01 Platen Roller $ 30.00




E-Class Rep lacement Parts $85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0O10-2813-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 20.00
DP0Q10-2970-01 (50PK) Screw, M3X6, FHD $ 14.00
DPQ15-2585-01 (50PK) Assy, Thumbscrew, M3 $ 52.00
DP0Q15-2824-01 4" O.D. Cover, Direct Thermal — E-4203 $ 50.00
DP0O15-2824-11 4" 0.D. Cover, Thermal Transfer — E-4203 $ 50.00
DP0O15-2886-11 5" 0.D. Cover $ 50.00
DP016-2594-01 Cover, Memory Option Slot $ 10.00
DP016-2600-11 Front Fascia $ 12.00
DP016-2610-01 Cover, Cutter Option Slot $ 10.00
DPO74-2431-01 Auto-ranging Power Supply $ 95.00
DPO78-2398-01 Kit, Media Hanger 4" O.D. $ 11.00
DPQO78-2784-01 Kit, Media Hanger 5" O.D. $ 11.00
DPR15-2821-04 Assy, Tray 203dpi W/ USB, 1MB Flash $ 350.00
DPR15-2821-05 Assy, Tray 300dpi W/ USB, 1MB Flash $ 350.00
DPR15-2821-06 Assy, Tray 203dpi W/ USB, 4MB Flash $ 375.00
DPR15-2821-07 Assy, Tray 300dpi W/ USB, 4MB Flash $ 375.00
DPR16-2595-01 Bottom Enclosure 4” O.D. $ 42.00
DPR16-2710-01 Bottom Enclosure 5” O.D. $ 45.00
DPR24-2533-01 Printer Mechanism 203 DPI $ 355.00
DPR24-2533-02 Printer Mechanism 300 DPI $ 474.00
DPR24-2601-01 Printer Mechanism 203 DPI w/Adjustable Media Sensor $ 367.00
DPR24-2601-02 Printer Mechanism 300 DPI w/Adjustable Media Sensor $ 487.00
DPR78-2785-01 Control Panel Assembly $ 31.00
OPT78-2081-02 Battery Pack $ 450.00
OPT78-2278-01 DMX-100, External Ethernet $ 495.00
OPT78-2310-01 Standard Cutter Option $ 495.00
OPT78-2313-01 Downward Looking Present Sensor $ 160.00
OPT78-2340-01 Thermal Transfer $ 100.00
OPT78-2354-01 Thermal Transfer w/4” TT Cover $ 100.00
OPT78-2399-01 Light Duty Cutter Option $ 250.00
OPT78-2424-01 Real Time Clock $ 45.00
OPT78-2451-01 Upward Looking Present Sensor $ 65.00
PHD20-2192-01 Printhead, 203DPI — E-4203/E-4204 $ 124.40
PHD20-2213-01 Printhead, 300DPI — E-4304 $ 149.92
ROL13-2311-01 Platen Roller $ 30.00




A-Class Mark Il Replacement Parts
$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
899397 GEAR - CRANK ROHS $ 104.00
899433 CRANK CUTTER ROHS $ 84.00
10-3165-02 G2 PLUNGER SPRING LOAD 56-170-2-014 $ 18.00
11-5079-01 BRACKET LOWER ROHS $ 85.00
11-5080-01 BLADE CARRIER ROHS $ 60.00
11-5082-02 GUIDE INPUT ROHS $ 295.00
11-5155-01 BRACKET ROHS $ 65.00
11-5161-01 COVER ROHS $ 180.00
11-5172-01 SPACER PAD ROHS $ 88.00
11-5173-01 PLATE KEEPER ROHS $ 88.00
11-5174-01 BRACKET SWITCH MTG ROHS $ 206.00
11-5256-01 SPRING FLAT ROHS $ 54.00
11-5256-02 SPRING FLAT ROHS $ 59.00
11-5279-01 PLATE COVER EXPANSION ROHS $ 17.00
11-5427-01 PLATE COVER ROHS $ 30.00
11-5531-01 COVER TOP ROHS $ 47.00
11-5533-01 COVER INNER 4" RH ROHS $ 210.00
11-5533-02 COVER INNER 6" RH ROHS $ 225.00
11-5533-11 COVER INNER 4"LH ROHS $ 210.00
11-5533-12 COVER INNER 6" LH ROHS $ 225.00
11-5534-01 COVER OUTER RH ROHS $ 250.00
11-5534-02 COVER OUTER LH ROHS $ 275.00
11-5536-01 GUIDE MEDIA ADJUSTABLE RH ROHS $ 34.00
11-5536-02 GUIDE MEDIA ADJUSTABLE LH ROHS $ 43.00
11-5537-01 RETAINER PRINTHEAD PRESSURE ROHS $ 15.00
11-5552-01 SHIELD RIBBON ROHS $ 28.00
11-5552-02 SHIELD RIBBON ROHS $ 39.00
11-5570-01 PLATE NUT ROHS $ 18.00
11-5577-01 SUPPORT CARD CAGE ROHS $ 25.00
11-5578-01 LATCH 4" ROHS $ 41.00
11-5578-02 LATCH 6" ROHS $ 47.00
11-5584-01 COVER RIBBON TAKE-UP ROHS $ 56.00
11-5585-01 COVER RIBBON SUPPLY ROHS $ 56.00
11-5599-01 SCREW PLATE 4" ROHS $ 31.00
11-5599-02 SCREW PLATE 6" ROHS $ 30.00
11-5602-01 BRACKET RETAINER CABLE ROHS $ 22.00
11-5603-01 COVER CABLE ROHS $ 15.00
11-5670-01 BRACKET CUTTER BD MTG ROHS $ 78.00
11-5682-02 CARD CAGE ROHS $ 46.00
11-5771-01 PLATE REAR WIRELESS ONLY $ 35.00
11-5777-01 G2 BRACKET MEMORY BOARD LH $ 156.00
11-5778-01 G2 BRACKET MEMORY BOARD RH $ 68.00
11-5779-01 G2 COVER REAR WITH MEMORY CARD RH $ 259.00
11-5779-02 G2 COVER REAR WITH MEMORY CARD LH $ 431.00
11-5780-01 G2 PLATE REAR MEMORY CARD RH $ 80.00
11-5780-02 G2 PLATE REAR MEMORY CARD LH $ 93.00
11-5783-01 G2 BRACKET BEARING RETAINER $ 17.00
11-5784-01 G2 BRACKET RFID/REMOTE DISPLAY $ 192.00
11-5784-02 G2 BRACKET RFID MOUNTING LH $ 192.00
11-5785-01 G2 PLATE COVER REMOTE DISPLAY $ 88.00
11-5786-01 G2 COVER REAR W/O MEMORY CARD RH $ 118.00
11-5786-02 G2 COVER REAR W/O MEMORY CARD LH $ 155.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
11-5787-01 G2 SPRING FLAT 4" FOR PINCH ROLLER $ 28.00
11-5787-02 G2 SPRING FLAT 6" FOR PINCH ROLLER $ 45.00
11-5788-01 G2 PLATE SCREW 4" FOR PINCH ROLLER $ 23.00
11-5788-02 G2 PLATE SCREW 6" FOR PINCH ROLLER $ 36.00
11-5789-01 G2 FRAME PINCH ROLLER 4" RH $ 60.00
11-5789-02 G2 FRAME PINCH ROLLER 6" RH $ 115.00
11-5790-01 G2 GUIDE MEDIA RH W/PINCH ROLLER $ 48.00
11-5790-02 G2 GUIDE MEDIA LH W/PINCH ROLLER $ 92.00
11-5791-01 G2 PLATE LOWR 4" RH W/PINCH ROL NTH $ 68.00
11-5791-02 G2 PLATE LOWR 6" RH W/PINCH ROL PIN $ 109.00
11-5791-11 G2 PLATE LOWR 4" LH W/PINCH ROL PIN $ 70.00
11-5791-12 G2 PLATE LOWR 6" LH W/PINCH ROL PIN $ 161.00
11-5797-01 G2 FRAME PINCH ROLLER LH 4" $ 74.00
11-5797-02 G2 FRAME PINCH ROLLER LH 6" $ 141.00
12-2574-01 HINGE SHAFT ROHS $ 20.00
12-2574-02 SHAFT HINGE ROHS $ 30.00
12-2880-02 MOUNT CUTTER ROHS $ 312.00
12-2881-01 PLATE BASE ROHS $ 279.00
12-2884-01 BLADE CUTTING UPPER ROHS $ 303.00
12-2885-01 BLADE CUTTING LOWER ROHS $ 229.00
12-2886-01 SHAFT DRIVE ROHS $ 77.00
12-2887-01 SHAFT BLADE CARRIER ROHS $ 63.00
12-3052-02 SHAFT RIBBON IDLER ROHS $ 21.00
12-3052-03 SHAFT RIBBON IDLER ROHS $ 34.00
12-3214-01 PLATE SIDE LOWER RH ROHS $ 35.00
12-3214-02 PLATE SIDE LOWER LH 6" $ 40.00
12-3215-01 SUPPORT CENTER ROHS $ 60.00
12-3215-02 SUPPORT CENTER ROHS $ 50.00
12-3217-01 SHAFT LATCH PRINTHEAD 4" ROHS $ 66.00
12-3217-02 SHAFT LATCH PRINTHEAD 6" ROHS $ 64.00
12-3219-01 POST ILDER ROHS $ 16.00
12-3221-01 BLOCK SUPPORT REAR ROHS $ 25.00
12-3221-02 G2 BLOCK SUPPORT REAR W/MEMRY CARD $ 51.00
12-3222-01 BLOCK MOUNTING BRAKE ROHS $ 117.00
12-3225-01 HOUSING, RIBBON SPOOL ROHS $ 48.00
12-3229-01 BRACKET PRESSURE LOWER ROHS $ 112.00
12-3231-01 PLATE MOUNTING MOTOR RS ROHS $ 73.00
12-3231-02 PLATE MOTOR MTG RS ROHS $ 108.00
12-3233-03 SHAFT PRINTHEAD MOUNT ROHS $ 50.00
12-3233-04 SHAFT PRINTHEAD MOUNT ROHS $ 50.00
12-3238-01 DISK TIMING ROHS $ 60.00
12-3244-01 BLOCK SUPPORT PLATEN 4" ROHS $ 59.00
12-3244-02 BLOCK SUPPORT PLATEN 6" ROHS $ 65.00
12-3248-01 HOUSING RIBBON SUPPORT ROHS $ 33.00
12-3254-01 POST MEDIA 4" ROHS $ 29.00
12-3254-02 POST MEDIA 6" ROHS $ 56.00
12-3255-01 HANDLE LATCH RH ROHS $ 31.00
12-3255-02 HANDLE LATCH LH ROHS $ 31.00
12-3259-01 CAM RIBBON SAVER ROHS $ 156.00
12-3260-01 SHAFT RIBBON SAVER ROHS $ 54.00
12-3266-01 PLATE PRINTHEAD ADAPTER ROHS $ 52.00
12-3267-03 PIVOT 4"PRINTHEAD ROHS $ 68.00
12-3267-04 PIVOT 6" PRINTHEAD ROHS $ 150.00
12-3270-01 BEZEL DISPLAY ROHS $ 53.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
12-3280-01 SHAFT LATCH PIVOT ROHS $ 62.00
12-3280-02 SHAFT LATCH PIVOT ROHS $ 54.00
12-3286-01 BRACKET SUPPORT MOTOR RH ROHS $ 84.00
12-3286-02 BRACKET SUPPORT MOTOR LH ROHS $ 84.00
12-3295-01 ROLLER PINCH 4" ROHS $ 50.00
12-3295-02 ROLLER PINCH 6" ROHS $ 75.00
12-3297-01 G2 MOUNT REMOTE DISPLAY $ 235.00
12-3298-01 STANDOFF M4 THD X 16MM ROHS $ 23.00
12-3342-01 PLATE MOUNTING CARD CAGE ROHS $ 15.00
12-3353-01 SLIDE UPPER ROHS $ 42.00
12-3354-01 SLIDE LOWER ROHS $ 42.00
12-3370-01 SPACER MOTOR MOUNTING, ROHS $ 23.00
12-3384-01 SPACER MOTOR MOUNTING, ROHS $ 32.00
12-3384-02 SPACER MOTOR MOUNTING ROHS $ 41.00
12-3432-01 POST IDLER ROHS $ 29.00
12-3469-01 BAR RFID SUPPORT ROHS $ 103.00
12-3469-02 BAR 6" RFID SUPPORT ROHS $ 368.00
12-3485-01 BRACKET PRESSURE UPPER $ 99.00
12-3486-01 SHAFT PRINTHEAD PRESSURE $ 28.00
12-3488-01 BAR PEEL 4" ROHS $ 181.00
12-3488-02 BAR PEEL 6" ROHS $ 212.00
12-3491-01 G2 BLOCK BEARING MTG $ 50.00
12-3494-01 G2 ROLLER PINCH 4" $ 66.00
12-3494-02 G2 ROLLER PINCH 6" $ 38.00
12-3495-01 G2 ROD PINCH ROLLER PIVET $ 32.00
12-3498-01 G2 PLATE SIDE LWR RH WITH PINCH ROLLER $ 69.00
12-3498-02 G2 PLATE SIDE LWR LH WITH PINCH ROLLER $ 86.00
12-3501-01 G2 POST LATCH $ 16.00
13-2350-01 PAD WICK ROHS $ 36.00
13-2405-01 ROLLER PLATEN 4" ROHS $ 50.00
13-2405-02 ROLLER PLATEN 6" ROHS $ 75.00
13-2422-01 RETAINER PRINT HD CABLE ROHS $ 22.00
13-2422-02 RETAINER PRINT HD CABLE ROHS $ 24.00
13-2459-01 SPACER RFID ANTENNA ROHS $ 19.00
14-2807-05 LABEL, LOADING, RH ROHS $ 18.00
14-2807-06 LABEL, LOADING, LH ROHS $ 18.00
14-2835-01 LABEL WARNING ROHS $ 16.00
14-2872-03 LABEL LINERLESS LOADING DT ROHS $ 30.00
15-2751-01 ASSY BACKPLATE ROHS $ 568.00
15-2753-01 MOUNTING SCREW ROHS $ 168.00
15-2776-21 CLUTCH ASSY RIBBON RH ROHS $ 28.00
15-2776-22 CLUTCH ASSY RIBBON LH ROHS $ 32.00
15-2970-01 TENSION ASSY ROHS $ 45.00
15-2974-01 LOWER PINCH ROLLER ASSY 4" RH ROHS $ 200.00
15-2974-02 LOWER PINCH ROLLER ASSY 6" RH ROHS $ 225.00
15-2974-11 LOWER PINCH ROLLER ASSY 4" LH ROHS $ 200.00
15-2974-12 LOWER PINCH ROLLER ASSY 6" LH ROHS $ 225.00
15-2975-01 RH 4" LATCH ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 94.00
15-2975-02 RH 6" LATCH ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 147.00
15-2975-11 G2 LH 4" LATCH ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 94.00
15-2975-12 G2 LH 6" LATCH ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 93.00
15-2976-01 ASSY THREADED ROD ROHS $ 67.00
15-2976-02 ASSY THREADED ROD ROHS $ 72.00
15-2977-01 ASSY 4" RH PRINTHEAD ROHS $ 311.10




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
15-2977-02 ASSY 6" RH PRINTHEAD ROHS Contact Us
15-2977-11 ASSY 4" LH PRINTHEAD ROHS Contact Us
15-2977-12 ASSY 6" LH PRINTHEAD ROHS Contact Us
15-2978-01 HUB ASSEMBLY TAKE-UP 4" ROHS $ 91.00
15-2978-02 HUB ASSEMBLY, TAKE-UP, 6" ROHS $ 132.00
15-2979-21 ASSY, HUB, RIB SUPPLY, 4", ROHS $ 120.00
15-2979-22 ASSY, HUB, RIB SUPPLY, 6", ROHS $ 140.00
15-2996-03 BRAKE 24 VOLT (MOD) ROHS $ 670.00
15-3002-01 CAM ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER ROHS $ 235.00
15-3007-01 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 4", RH ROHS $ 162.00
15-3007-02 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 6", RH ROHS $ 204.00
15-3007-11 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 4", LH ROHS $ 166.00
15-3007-12 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 6", LH ROHS $ 208.00
15-3015-01 UPPER SIDE PLATE ASSY RH ROHS $ 52.00
15-3015-02 UPPER SIDE PLATE ASSY LH ROHS $ 52.00
15-3019-02 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" PEEL ROHS $ 82.00
15-3019-03 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" TAKE-UP ROHS $ 100.00
15-3019-12 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 6" PEEL ROHS $ 93.00
15-3019-13 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 6" TAKE-UP ROHS $ 111.00
15-3020-01 CLUTCH RIBBON TAKE-UP ROHS $ 32.00
15-3021-01 COVER ASSEMBLY 4"RH ROHS $ 736.00
15-3021-02 COVER ASSEMBLY 6" RH ROHS $ 756.00
15-3021-11 COVER ASSEMBLY 4"LH ROHS $ 762.00
15-3021-12 COVER ASSEMBLY 6" LH ROHS $ 785.00
15-3044-11 HUB ASSY A-CLASS RIB SUP 4" ROHS $ 53.00
15-3044-12 HUB ASSY A-CLASS RIB SUP 6" ROHS $ 73.00
15-3102-01 ASSY 4" RH PRINTHEAD MOUNT ROHS $ 156.00
15-3103-01 ASSY 6" RH PRINTHEAD MOUNT ROHS $ 150.00
15-3104-01 ASSY 4" LH PRINTHEAD MOUNT ROHS $ 150.00
15-3105-01 ASSY 6" LH PRINTHEAD MOUNT ROHS $ 147.00
15-3117-01 PULLEY COMPOUND 203DPI $ 30.00
15-3118-01 GEAR COMPOUND 300DPI, ROHS $ 31.00
15-3119-01 PULLEY ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 19.00
15-3183-01 ASSY 4" PINCH ROLLER FRAME ROHS $ 84.00
15-3183-02 ASSY 6" PINCH ROLLER FRAME ROHS $ 118.00
15-3186-01 PH PRESS ASSY 4" RH ROHS $ 328.00
15-3186-02 PH PRESS ASSY 6" RH ROHS $ 328.00
15-3186-11 PH PRESS ASSY 4" LH ROHS $ 328.00
15-3186-12 PH PRESS ASSY 6" LH ROHS $ 328.00
15-3187-01 ASSY PIVOT PIN $ 28.00
15-3215-01 G2 PLATEN ROLLER REMOVABLE 4" ROHS $ 176.00
15-3215-02 G2 PLATEN ROLLER REMOVABLE 6" ROHS $ 217.00
15-3215-11 G2 LH 4" PLATEN ROLLER REMOVABLE $ 176.00
15-3215-12 G2 LH 6" PLATEN ROLLER REMOVABLE $ 217.00
15-3218-01 G2 PLATEN ROLLER PULLEY ASSY $ 35.00
15-3219-01 G2 4" ROLLER & BEARING REPLACEMENT $ 93.00
15-3219-02 G2 6" ROLLER & BEARING REPLACEMENT $ 134.00
15-3220-01 G2 CENTERPLATE ASSEMBLY RH $ 648.00
15-3220-02 G2 CENTERPLATE ASSEMBLY LH $ 648.00
16-2518-01 LINK ROHS $ 102.00
16-2887-01 WINDOW ROHS $ 27.00
16-2905-01 GEAR BEVEL ROHS $ 36.00
16-2907-01 KNOB NARROW MEDIA ROHS $ 16.00
16-2916-01 KEYPAD 5 BUTTON ROHS $ 17.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
16-2924-02 HANDLE LATCH ROHS $ 16.00
16-2924-04 HANDLE LATCH ROHS $ 17.00
16-2936-01 GEAR 30 TEETH ROHS $ 36.00
16-2961-01 COVER LCD ROHS $ 22.00
16-2996-01 HUB INNER ROHS $ 15.00
16-3000-01 SHAFT FRICTION 4" ROHS $ 33.00
16-3000-02 SHAFT FRICTION 6" ROHS $ 46.00
16-3005-01 SPACER PH PRESSURE ROHS $ 18.00
17-2715-01 BRUSH-STATIC 6.5" ROHS $ 33.00
17-2716-01 BRUSH-STATIC 9.0" ROHS $ 41.00
17-2812-01 ROLLER BEARING ROHS $ 28.00
17-2814-01 SPUR GEAR 30T ROHS $ 24.00
17-2815-01 THUMB SCREW ROHS $ 18.00
17-2856-01 BEARING BALL FL .0937 X .3125 ROHS $ 21.00
17-2987-01 BELT TIMING 184 T 3MM HTD ROHS $ 38.00
17-3028-01 BEARING FLANGED 440C 3/8X7/8 ROHS $ 14.00
17-3029-01 SPRING TORSION HEAD LIFT RH ROHS $ 16.00
17-3029-02 SPRING TORSION HEAD LIFT LH ROHS $ 16.00
17-3036-01 HINGE ROHS $ 50.00
17-3078-01 SPRING TORSION RH 6" ROHS $ 26.00
17-3078-02 SPRING TORSION LH 6" ROHS $ 26.00
17-3094-01 SPRING EXTENSION ROHS $ 16.00
17-3160-01 SPRING COMPRESSION $ 19.00
17-3169-01 G2 SPRING TORSION .038 DIA LH $ 16.00
17-3169-02 G2 SPRING TORSION .038 DIA RH $ 16.00
20-2244-01 MOD. RFID UHF MULTI-PROTOCOL ROHS $ 1,500.00
24-2507-01 ASSY MOTOR ROHS $ 201.00
24-2543-02 STEPPER MOTOR ASSEMBLY, ROHS $ 115.00
24-2543-03 STEPPER MOTOR ASSEMBLY, ROHS $ 125.00
24-2602-01 MOTOR ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 100.00
24-2604-01 MEDIA SENSOR ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 98.00
24-2611-01 BRAKE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER RH ROHS $ 852.00
24-2611-02 BRAKE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER ROHS $ 852.00
24-2617-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 775.00
24-2620-01 CABLE ASSY RIBBON SAVER CAM ROHS $ 59.00
24-2685-01 G2 CARD CAGE ASSY NON-REMOTE $ 268.00
24-2685-02 G2 CARD CAGE ASSY REMOTE READY $ 521.00
24-2691-01 G2 DISPLAY ASSEMBLY ROHS $ 325.00
32-2423-02 CABLE ASSY CUTTER ROHS $ 62.00
32-2423-03 CABLE ASSY CUTTER ROHS $ 86.00
32-2528-01 GROUND STRAP ROHS $ 16.00
32-2530-01 CABLE ASSY BACK PLANE PWR ROHS $ 23.00
32-2531-01 CABLE ASSY MOTOR CONTROL ROHS $ 22.00
32-2532-01 CABLE ASSY 4" PRINTHEAD PWR, ROHS $ 25.00
32-2534-02 CABLE ASSY 6 IN PRINTHEAD PWR ROHS $ 30.00
32-2540-01 CABLE ASSY. GRAPHICS DISPLAY ROHS $ 20.00
32-2541-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER ROHS $ 57.00
32-2550-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER POWER ROHS $ 44.00
32-2553-01 GROUND CABLE A-CLASS COVER ROHS $ 19.00
32-2590-02 ASSY, CBL PRINTHEAD DATA 4", ROHS $ 45.00
32-2591-01 ASSY CABLE SDIO TALL - ROHS $ 68.00
32-2597-01 CBL. ASSY RFID INT. A-CLASS ROHS $ 68.00
32-2611-01 CABLE ASSY CUTTER ROHS $ 50.00
32-2646-01 CABLE ASSY GRAPHICS & REMOTE DISPLAY ROHS $ 204.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
32-2649-01 CABLE ASSY. RFID COMM & PWR ROHS $ 85.00
32-2650-01 CABLE ASSY 6IN PRINTHEAD DATA ROHS $ 65.00
50-2062-01 RFID UHF TRANSDUCER ROHS $ 90.00
50-2066-01 RFID UHF 6 INCH TRANSDUCER ROHS $ 111.00
51-2257-00 CCA CUTTER DAUGHTER PE42/43 ROHS $ 102.00
51-2363-00 CCA RIBBON SAVER A-CLASS ROHS $ 285.00
51-2375-01 CCA RIBBON SENSOR A-CLASS ROHS $ 52.00
51-2404-10 CCA APPLICATOR ROHS $ 645.00
51-2417-00 CCA SW. REG BRD. RFID ROHS $ 168.00
51-2431-00 CCA SDIO/USB HOST H-CLASS ROHS $ 114.00
51-2434-00 CCA HEAD HOME HALL EFF. ROHS $ 40.00
51-2456-00 A-CLASS G2 CCA REMOTE LCD INTERFACE $ 345.00
61-2173-02 CUTTER, LINERLESS, FOUR-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 1,495.00
78-2448-41 TT - FOUR-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 100.00
78-2448-42 TT - SIX-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 100.00
78-2448-43 TT - FOUR-INCH LEFT HAND MODELS $ 100.00
78-2448-44 TT - SIX-INCH LEFT HAND MODELS $ 100.00
78-2449-01 RS - FOUR-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 800.00
78-2449-02 RS - SIX-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 800.00
78-2449-11 RS - FOUR-INCH LEFT HAND MODELS $ 800.00
78-2449-12 RS - SIX-INCH LEFT HAND MODELS $ 800.00
78-2474-01 DIRECT THERMAL $ 121.00
78-2801-01 CARD, MEMORY, USB/SDIO, RH $ 347.00
78-2801-02 CARD, MEMORY, USB/SDIO, LH $ 564.00
DPO78-2806-01 TOP PINCH ROLLER - FOUR-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 240.00
DPO78-2806-02 TOP PINCH ROLLER - SIX-INCH RIGHT HAND MODELS $ 298.00
DPO78-2806-11 TOP PINCH ROLLER - FOUR-INCH LEFT HAND MODELS $ 271.00
DPO78-2806-12 TOP PINCH ROLLER - SIX-INCH LEFT HAND MODELS $ 341.00
78-2831-01 SENSOR OPEN COVER A-CLASS MKII $ 60.00
DP010-0438-01 (50PK) WSHR #4 FLAT.250 X.125 X.025 ROHS $ 10.00
DP0O10-0557-01 (50PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP 4-40 X ¥4 ROHS $ 17.00
DP010-2364-01 (50PK) SCRW 4-40 X 3/16 PFH UNDERCUT ROHS $ 12.00
DP010-2510-01 (50PK) HEX NUT M2 X .4 ROHS $ 10.00
DP010-2518-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT SS ROHS $ 8.40
DP010-2626-01 (50PK) SCRW JACK .19 X .19L 4-40THD ROHS $ 176.00
DP010-2708-01 (50PK) SCREW SEM 6-32 X 1/4 ROHS $ 19.00
DP010-2733-01 (20PK) SCREW PAN HEAD M2X10 ZINC ROHS $ 12.00
DP010-2843-01 (50PK) SCRW #6-32 X 1/8 SKT SET FLAT ROHS $ 17.00
DP010-2894-01 (50PK) SCREW FHP 8-32 X 3/8 ROHS $ 10.00
DP0O10-2903-04 (50PK) SCRW SWGFRM M4 PHILIPS HD 12 $ 17.00
DP010-2976-01 (50PK) SET SCREW M3 X 8 ROHS $ 15.00
DP0O10-3015-43 (10PK) SCREW SHC M4X20 CRES W/LKG COMP $ 28.00
DP0O10-3016-02 (50PK) NUT HEX M4 SS ROHS $ 16.00
DP0O10-3018-04 (25PK) WASHER FLAT #8 CRES ROHS $ 17.00
DP010-3019-02 (50PK) WASHER SPLIT LOCK #4 CRES ROHS $ 9.00
DP010-3019-04 (50PK) WASHER SPLIT LOCK #8 CRES ROHS $ 10.00
DP010-3021-03 (25PK) RING RETAINING 5/32 CRES ROHS $ 26.00
DP010-3021-05 (20PK) E-RING 1/4 TRUARC CRES ROHS $ 28.00
DP010-3021-06 (10PK) E-RING 5/16 CRES ROHS $ 20.00
DP0O10-3021-07 (25PK) E-RING 3/8 TRUARC CRES ROHS $ 48.00
DP010-3025-05 (50PK) SCREW SET CUP POINT 6-32 X 3/16 SS ROHS $ 20.00
DP0O10-3038-01 (10PK) JCK SCRW 3/16 4-40 X 5/16 SS ROHS $ 29.00
DP0O10-3066-01 (25PK) SCREW FLAT HEAD SS M4 X 6 ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O10-3066-03 (50PK) SCREW FLAT HEAD SS M4 X 10 ROHS $ 15.00




Part#

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.
Description

Price USD

DP0O10-3066-04 (25PK) SCREW FLAT HEAD SS M4 X 12 ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O10-3083-09 (10PK) RING RETAINING C 1/2" CRES ROHS $ 21.00
DP0O10-3084-01 (10PK) WASHER WAVE .312 ID CRES $ 20.00
DPO10-3084-02 (10PK) WASHER WAVE .505 ID CRES $ 22.00
DP0O10-3084-03 (5PK) WASHER WAVE .378 ID CRES ROHS $ 22.00
DP0O10-3085-01 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/LW M4 X 6 ROHS $ 48.00
DPO10-3085-02 (25PK) SCRW SH CAP W/LW M4 X 8 ROHS $ 48.00
DPO10-3085-03 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 10 ROHS $ 49.00
DPO10-3085-04 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 12 ROHS $ 49.00
DPO10-3085-05 (25PK) SCRW SH CAP W/LW M4 X 16 ROHS $ 49.00
DP0O10-3085-06 (25PK) SCRW, SH CAP W/LW, M4 X 20, ROHS $ 50.00
DP0O10-3085-07 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 25 ROHS $ 62.00
DPO10-3085-14 (25PK) SCREW SHC W/ LK COMP M4 X 12 ROHS $ 58.00
DP0O10-3085-24 (5PK) SCRW SHC W/ VIBRA-TITE M4 X 12 ROHS $ 20.00
DP0O10-3088-01 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 6 ROHS $ 11.00
DPO10-3088-04 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 12 ROHS $ 11.00
DP0O10-3088-05 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 14 ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O10-3088-07 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 5 ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O10-3090-01 (50PK) SCREW PANHEAD M5 X 8 CRES ROHS $ 20.00
DPO10-3091-01 (50PK) NUT HEX SELF-LOCKING M4 CRES ROHS $ 18.00
DPO0O10-3092-01 (25PK) SCREW PHP M3 X 6MM CRES $ 11.00
DP0O10-3092-03 (50PK) SCREW PHP M3 X 10MM CRES $ 15.00
DP0O10-3093-01 (25PK) WASHER M3 EXT TOOTH LOCK CRES $ 9.00
DP0O10-3096-03 (50PK) WASHER SPLIT LOCK M5 CRES ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O10-3097-01 (20PK) SCREW SOCKET HD SET M5 X 12 CRES ROHS $ 16.00
DP0O10-3105-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT .44 ODX .26 IDX.047THK $ 13.00
DP0O10-3123-01 (50PK) SCREW, NYLON 2-56 X .44 LG ROHS $ 20.00
DP0O10-3126-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT ROHS $ 14.00
DP0O10-3136-01 (5PK) WASH FLT .172ID X .750D X .04 ROHS $ 20.00
DP0O10-3139-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT .188 1D X .3750D X .0 $ 12.00
DPO10-3152-01 (5PK) WASHER FLAT .1751DX.626 OD X.062T $ 28.00
DP0O12-3051-01 (5PK) CAM IDLER RIBBON ROHS $ 18.00
DP0O130806 (50PK) SCREW 4-40 X 3/16 PHIL PH ZP $ 9.00
DP0O130809 (50PK) SCRW PHP 4-40 X 1/4 EX SEMS ROHS $ 15.00
DP0O130810 (50PK) SCRW 6-32 X 1/4 PHIL PH EXT/S ROHS $ 14.00
DP0O13-2392-01 (10PK) BUMPER PULL THRU ROHS $ 18.00
DPO13-2409-01 (10PK) DISK FRICTION .125 THICK ROHS $ 21.00
DP0O13-2425-01 (5PK) FILLER CONTROL PANEL BOOT ROHS $ 20.00
DP0O13-2459-02 (5PK) G2 SPACER 6" RFID ANTENNA ROHS $ 21.00
DP0O140028 (50PK) NUT HEX 4-40 W/ TOOTH KEPS ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O140029 (50PK) WASHER #2 INT TOOTH LOCK ROHS $ 9.00
DP0O140065 (50PK) E-RING RETAINING 5/32 ROHS $ 12.00
DP0O14-2706-01 (10PK) LABEL RIBBON SENSOR ROHS $ 20.00
DPO14-2991-01 (2PK) LABEL TOP SIDE DOWN MEMORY CARD RH $ 15.00
DP0O14-2991-02 (2PK) LABEL TOP SIDE DOWN MEMORY CARD LH $ 15.00
DP0O16-2904-01 (2PK) PULLEY TIMING 22 TEETH ROHS $ 19.00
DP0O16-2906-01 (2PK) CAM NARROW MEDIA ROHS $ 19.00
DP0O16-2935-01 (2PK) GEAR IDLER ROHS $ 15.00
DP0O16-2950-01 (5PK) COVER SWITCH - PROTECTIVE ROHS $ 18.00
DP0O16-2997-01 (2PK) HUB MIDDLE ROHS $ 16.00
DP0O16-2998-01 (2PK) HUB OUTER ROHS $ 16.00
DPO17-0149-01 (50PK) BUSHING OPEN-CLOSED ROHS $ 22.00
DPO17-2376-01 (50PK) PIN-RETAINING ROHS $ 38.00
DPO17-2505-01 (25PK) BUSHING FLANGED .250 ID ROHS $ 25.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DPO17-2525-01 (25PK) BEARING OILITE FF 312-2 ROHS $ 33.00
DPO17-2807-01 (5PK) SPRING TORSION R.H. ROHS $ 18.00
DPO17-2816-01 (10PK) BUSHING FLAN .1895X.314X1/4L ROHS $ 15.00
DPO17-2869-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT NYLON ROHS $ 18.00
DPO17-2962-01 (50PK) CLIP ARROW ROHS $ 16.00
DP0O17-2992-01 (5PK) BUSHING SLEEVE ROHS $ 19.00
DPO17-3011-01 (10PK) BUSHING FLANGED ROHS $ 21.00
DP0O17-3046-01 (5PK) SPRING COMPRESSION ROHS $ 16.00
DP0O17-3061-01 (2PK) SPRING COMP.300DX.045WDX.44LG ROHS $ 18.00
DP0O17-3064-01 (5PK) SPRING COMP.240DX.032WDX.375 ROHS $ 21.00
DP0O17-3065-01 (2PK) SPRING COMP .360DX.035WDX.75 ROHS $ 16.00
DPO17-3067-01 (25PK) PLUG 5/8 HOLE ROHS $ 17.00
DPO17-3071-01 (5PK) SPRING TORSION ROHS $ 20.00
DPO17-3075-01 (2PK) SPRING COMP.300DX.045WDX.56 ROHS $ 19.00
DPO17-3137-01 (10PK) CLIP STANDOFF LOCKING ROHS $ 17.00
DPO17-3174-01 (10PK) RIVET NYLON SNAP .135" DIA $ 14.00
DP0O44-2060-01 (2PK) ASSY FERRITE ROHS $ 19.00
DPO78-2802-01 A-Class Main PCB $ 875.00
DP0899325 (50PK) SPACER ROHS $ 21.00
DP0O899349 (10PK) BEARING - FLANGED .312 ROHS $ 13.00
OPT78-2873-02 DMX RFNET3 W-LAN 802.11 B/G WPA2 $ 595.00
PHD20-2240-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 203DPI| — 4" $ 287.07
PHD20-2241-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 300DPI - 4" $ 443.37
PHD20-2242-01 Printhead, InteliSEAQ, 400DPI - 4" $ 462.51
PHD20-2243-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 600DPI - 4" $ 521.75
PHD20-2245-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 203DPI - 6" $ 443.37
PHD20-2246-01 Printhead, IntelliSEAQ, 300DPI - 6" $ 507.88




A-Class Replacement Parts

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
899397 GEAR - CRANK $ 104.00
899433 CRANK CUTTER $ 84.00
11-5079-01 BRACKET LOWER $ 85.00
11-5080-01 BLADE CARRIER $ 60.00
11-5082-02 GUIDE INPUT $ 295.00
11-5155-01 BRACKET $ 65.00
11-5161-01 COVER $ 180.00
11-5172-01 SPACER PAD $ 88.00
11-5173-01 PLATE KEEPER $ 88.00
11-5174-01 BRACKET SWITCH MTG $ 206.00
11-5253-02 CARD CAGE $ 205.00
11-5256-01 SPRING FLAT $ 54.00
11-5256-02 SPRING FLAT $ 59.00
11-5279-01 PLATE COVER EXPANSION $ 17.00
11-5427-01 PLATE COVER $ 30.00
11-5427-02 PLATE, COVER - RFID, $ 43.00
11-5528-01 PLATE GUIDE MEDIA RH $ 50.00
11-5528-02 PLATE GUIDE MEDIA LH $ 60.00
11-5528-11 Linerless Models only: PLATE GUIDE MEDIA RH, COATED $ 250.00
11-5528-12 Linerless Models only: PLATE GUIDE MEDIA LH, COATED $ 260.00
11-5529-03 PLATE REAR RH $ 128.00
11-5529-04 PLATE REAR LH $ 128.00
11-5530-01 COVER REAR $ 187.00
11-5530-02 COVER REAR LH $ 187.00
11-5531-01 COVER TOP $ 47.00
11-5532-01 PLATE LOWER 4" RH $ 82.00
11-5532-02 PLATE LOWER 6" RH $ 167.00
11-5532-11 PLATE LOWER 4" LH $ 102.00
11-5532-12 PLATE LOWER 6" LH $ 228.00
11-5532-21 Linerless Models only: PLATE LOWER 4" RH, COATED $ 282.00
11-5532-31 Linerless Models only: PLATE LOWER 4" LH, COATED $ 302.00
11-5533-01 COVER INNER 4" RH $ 210.00
11-5533-02 COVER INNER 6" RH $ 225.00
11-5533-11 COVER INNER 4" LH $ 210.00
11-5533-12 COVER INNER 6" LH $ 225.00
11-5534-01 COVER OUTER RH $ 250.00
11-5534-02 COVER OUTER LH $ 275.00
11-5536-01 GUIDE MEDIA ADJUSTABLE RH $ 34.00
11-5536-02 GUIDE MEDIA ADJUSTABLE LH $ 43.00
11-5536-11 Linerless Models only: GUIDE MEDIA ADJUSTABLE RH, COATED | $ 234.00
11-5536-12 Linerless Models only: GUIDE MEDIA ADJUSTABLE LH, COATED | $ 243.00
11-5537-01 RETAINER PRINTHEAD PRESSURE $ 15.00
11-5552-01 SHIELD RIBBON 4" $ 28.00
11-5552-02 SHIELD RIBBON 6" $ 39.00
11-5556-01 FLAG PH OPEN $ 16.00
11-5570-01 PLATE NUT $ 18.00
11-5577-01 SUPPORT CARD CAGE $ 25.00
11-5578-01 LATCH 4" $ 41.00
11-5578-02 LATCH 6" $ 47.00
11-5584-01 COVER RIBBON TAKE-UP $ 56.00
11-5585-01 COVER RIBBON SUPPLY $ 56.00
11-5599-01 SCREW PLATE 4" $ 31.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
11-5602-01 BRACKET RETAINER CABLE $ 22.00
11-5603-01 COVER CABLE $ 15.00
11-5632-01 BRACKET, COVER CONNECTOR $ 28.00
11-5670-01 BRACKET CUTTER BD MTG $ 78.00
11-5679-01 BRACKET, RFID MTG (RH) $ 113.00
11-5679-02 BRACKET, RFID MTG (LH) $ 113.00
12-2574-01 HINGE SHAFT 4" $ 20.00
12-2574-02 HINGE SHAFT 6" $ 30.00
12-2880-02 MOUNT CUTTER $ 312.00
12-2881-01 PLATE BASE $ 279.00
12-2884-01 BLADE CUTTING UPPER $ 303.00
12-2885-01 BLADE CUTTING LOWER $ 229.00
12-2886-01 SHAFT DRIVE $ 77.00
12-2887-01 SHAFT BLADE CARRIER $ 63.00
12-2958-01 PLATE MOUNTING REAR $ 17.00
12-3051-01 CAM IDLER RIBBON $ 10.00
12-3052-02 SHAFT RIBBON IDLER 4” $ 21.00
12-3052-03 SHAFT RIBBON IDLER 6” $ 34.00
12-3214-01 PLATE SIDE LOWER RH 4" $ 35.00
12-3214-02 PLATE SIDE LOWER LH 6" $ 40.00
12-3215-01 SUPPORT CENTER 4" $ 60.00
12-3215-02 SUPPORT CENTER 6" $ 50.00
12-3217-01 SHAFT LATCH PRINTHEAD 4" $ 66.00
12-3217-02 SHAFT LATCH PRINTHEAD 6" $ 64.00
12-3219-01 POST ILDER $ 16.00
12-3221-01 BLOCK SUPPORT REAR $ 25.00
12-3222-01 BLOCK MOUNTING BRAKE $ 117.00
12-3225-01 HOUSING, RIBBON SPOOL $ 48.00
12-3229-01 BRACKET PRESSURE LOWER $ 112.00
12-3231-01 PLATE MOUNTING MOTOR RS $ 73.00
12-3231-02 PLATE MOTOR MTG RS $ 108.00
12-3233-01 SHAFT PRINTHEAD MOUNT $ 50.00
12-3238-01 DISK TIMING $ 60.00
12-3244-01 BLOCK SUPPORT PLATEN 4" $ 59.00
12-3244-02 BLOCK SUPPORT PLATEN 6" $ 65.00
12-3248-01 HOUSING RIBBON SUPPORT $ 33.00
12-3254-01 POST MEDIA 4" $ 29.00
12-3254-02 POST MEDIA 6" $ 56.00
12-3255-01 HANDLE LATCH RH $ 31.00
12-3255-02 HANDLE LATCH LH $ 31.00
12-3259-01 CAM RIBBON SAVER $ 156.00
12-3260-01 SHAFT RIBBON SAVER $ 54.00
12-3266-01 PLATE PRINTHEAD ADAPTER $ 52.00
12-3267-01 PIVOT 4" PRINTHEAD $ 155.00
12-3267-02 PIVOT 6" PRINTHEAD $ 126.00
12-3270-01 BEZEL DISPLAY $ 53.00
12-3280-01 SHAFT LATCH PIVOT $ 62.00
12-3282-01 POST LATCH $ 16.00
12-3286-01 BRACKET SUPPORT MOTOR RH $ 84.00
12-3286-02 BRACKET SUPPORT MOTOR LH $ 84.00
12-3295-01 ROLLER PINCH 4" $ 50.00
12-3295-02 ROLLER PINCH 6" $ 75.00
12-3297-01 MOUNT REMOTE DISPLAY $ 235.00
12-3298-01 STANDOFF M4 THD X 16MM $ 23.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
12-3353-01 SLIDE UPPER, ROHS $ 42.00
12-3354-01 SLIDE, LOWER, ROHS $ 42.00
12-3370-01 SPACER MOTOR MOUNTING $ 23.00
12-3380-01 Linerless Models only: BLOCK SUPPORT PLATEN 4" $ 351.00
12-3384-01 SPACER MOTOR MOUNTING RH $ 32.00
12-3384-02 SPACER MOTOR MOUNTING LH $ 41.00
12-3432-01 POST IDLER $ 29.00
12-3469-01 BAR, RFID SUPPORT $ 103.00
12-3469-02 BAR, 6" RFID SUPPORT $ 368.00
12-3485-01 BRACKET, PRESSURE UPPER $ 99.00
12-3486-01 SHAFT, PRINTHEAD PRESSURE $ 28.00
12-3488-01 BAR PEEL 4" $ 181.00
12-3488-02 BAR PEEL 6" $ 212.00
13-2350-01 PAD WICK $ 36.00
13-2392-01 BUMPER PULL THRU $ 9.00
13-2405-01 ROLLER PLATEN 4" $ 50.00
13-2405-02 ROLLER PLATEN 6" $ 75.00
13-2409-01 DISK, FRICTION .125 THICK $ 10.00
13-2422-01 RETAINER PRINT HD CABLE 4" $ 22.00
13-2422-02 RETAINER PRINT HD CABLE 6" $ 24.00
13-2425-01 FILLER CONTROL PANEL BOOT $ 11.00
13-2428-01 ROLLER PLATEN 4", LINERLESS $ 223.00
13-2459-01 SPACER, RFID ANTENNA $ 19.00
14-2706-01 LABEL RIBBON SENSOR $ 10.00
14-2807-05 LABEL, LOADING, RH $ 18.00
14-2835-01 LABEL WARNING $ 16.00
15-2751-01 ASSY BACKPLATE $ 568.00
15-2753-01 MOUNTING SCREW $ 168.00
15-2776-21 CLUTCH ASSY, RIBBON, RH 4"& 6" $ 28.00
15-2776-22 CLUTCH ASSY, RIBBON, LH 4”& 6" $ 32.00
15-2970-01 TENSION ASSY $ 45.00
15-2974-01 PINCH ROLLER ASSEMBLY 4" RH $ 200.00
15-2974-02 PINCH ROLLER ASSEMBLY 6" RH $ 225.00
15-2974-11 PINCH ROLLER ASSEMBLY 4" LH $ 200.00
15-2974-12 PINCH ROLLER ASSEMBLY 6" LH $ 225.00
15-2975-01 LATCH ASSEMBLY 4" $ 94.00
15-2975-02 LATCH ASSEMBLY 6" $ 147.00
15-2976-01 ASSY THREADED ROD 4" $ 67.00
15-2976-02 ASSY THREADED ROD 6" $ 72.00
15-2977-01 ASSY 4" RH PRINTHEAD --
15-2977-02 ASSY 6" RH PRINTHEAD -
15-2977-11 ASSY 4" LH PRINTHEAD -
15-2977-12 ASSY 6" LH PRINTHEAD -
15-2978-01 HUB ASSEMBLY, TAKE-UP, 4" $ 91.00
15-2978-02 HUB ASSEMBLY, TAKE-UP, 6" $ 132.00
15-2979-21 ASSY, HUB, RIB SUPPLY, 4", $ 120.00
15-2979-22 ASSY, HUB, RIB SUPPLY, 6", $ 140.00
15-2996-03 BRAKE 24 VOLT (MOD) $ 670.00
15-3002-01 CAM ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER $ 235.00
15-3005-01 CENTERPLATE ASSEMBLY RH $ 509.00
15-3005-02 CENTERPLATE ASSEMBLY LH $ 509.00
15-3007-01 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 4", RH $ 162.00
15-3007-02 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 6", RH $ 204.00
15-3007-11 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 4", LH $ 166.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
15-3007-12 RIBBON TAKE-UP ASSY, 6", LH $ 208.00
15-3015-01 UPPER SIDE PLATE ASSY RH $ 52.00
15-3015-02 UPPER SIDE PLATE ASSY LH $ 52.00
15-3019-01 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" MAIN $ 79.00
15-3019-02 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" PEEL $ 82.00
15-3019-03 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" TAKE-UP $ 100.00
15-3019-11 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 6" MAIN $ 91.00
15-3019-12 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 6" PEEL $ 93.00
15-3019-13 PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 6" TAKE-UP $ 111.00
15-3019-21 Linerless Models only: PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" MAIN $ 238.00
15-3019-22 Linerless Models only: PLATEN ROLLER ASSY 4" PEEL $ 240.00
15-3020-01 CLUTCH RIBBON TAKE-UP $ 32.00
15-3021-01 COVER ASSEMBLY 4" RH $ 736.00
15-3021-02 COVER ASSEMBLY 6" RH $ 756.00
15-3021-11 COVER ASSEMBLY 4" LH $ 762.00
15-3021-12 COVER ASSEMBLY 6" LH $ 785.00
15-3044-11 HUB ASSY A-CLASS RIB SUP 4" $ 53.00
15-3044-12 HUB ASSY A-CLASS RIB SUP 6" $ 73.00
15-3102-01 ASSY, 4" RH PRINTHEAD MOUNT $ 156.00
15-3103-01 ASSY, 6" RH PRINTHEAD MOUNT $ 150.00
15-3104-01 ASSY, 4" LH PRINTHEAD MOUNT $ 150.00
15-3105-01 ASSY, 6" LH PRINTHEAD MOUNT $ 147.00
15-3117-01 PULLEY COMPOUND 203DPI $ 30.00
15-3118-01 GEAR COMPOUND 300DPI $ 31.00
15-3119-01 ASSEMBLY, PULLEY $ 19.00
15-3183-01 ASSY 4" PINCH ROLLER FRAME $ 84.00
15-3183-02 ASSY 6" PINCH ROLLER FRAME $ 118.00
15-3186-01 PH PRESS ASSY 4" RH $ 328.00
15-3186-02 PH PRESS ASSY 6" RH $ 328.00
15-3186-11 PH PRESS ASSY 4" LH $ 328.00
15-3186-12 PH PRESS ASSY 6" LH $ 328.00
15-3187-01 ASSY, PIVOT PIN $ 28.00
16-2518-01 LINK $ 102.00
16-2887-01 WINDOW $ 27.00
16-2903-01 PULLEY (WHITE) TIMING 23 TEETH $ 11.00
16-2904-01 PULLEY (BLACK) TIMING 22 TEETH $ 14.00
16-2905-01 GEAR BEVEL $ 36.00
DP016-2906-01 (2PK) CAM NARROW MEDIA ROHS $ 19.00
16-2907-01 KNOB NARROW MEDIA $ 16.00
16-2916-01 KEYPAD 5 BUTTON $ 17.00
16-2924-02 HANDLE LATCH RH $ 16.00
16-2924-04 HANDLE LATCH LH $ 17.00
16-2935-01 GEAR IDLER $ 12.00
16-2936-01 GEAR 30 TEETH $ 36.00
16-2950-01 COVER SWITCH - PROTECTIVE $ 10.00
16-2961-01 COVER LCD $ 22.00
16-2996-01 HUB INNER $ 15.00
16-2997-01 HUB MIDDLE $ 12.00
16-2998-01 HUB OUTER $ 12.00
16-3000-01 SHAFT FRICTION 4" $ 33.00
16-3000-02 SHAFT FRICTION 6" $ 46.00
16-3005-01 SPACER PH PRESSURE $ 18.00
17-0149-01 BUSHING OPEN-CLOSED $ 9.00
17-2376-01 PIN-RETAINING $ 9.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
17-2505-01 BUSHING FLANGED .250 ID $ 9.00
17-2525-01 BEARING OILITE FF 312-2 $ 9.00
17-2715-01 BRUSH-STATIC 6.5" $ 33.00
17-2716-01 BRUSH-STATIC 9.0" $ 41.00
17-2807-01 SPRING TORSION R.H. $ 10.00
17-2812-01 ROLLER BEARING $ 28.00
17-2814-01 SPUR GEAR 30T $ 24.00
17-2815-01 THUMB SCREW $ 18.00
DP0O17-2816-01 (10PK) BUSHING FLAN .1895X.314X1/4L ROHS $ 15.00
17-2856-01 BEARING BALL FL .0937 X .3125 $ 21.00
17-2869-01 WASHER FLAT NYLON $ 9.00
17-2987-01 BELT TIMING 184 TEETH 3MM HTD $ 38.00
17-2989-01 SPRING EXTENSION $ 12.00
17-2992-01 BUSHING SLEEVE AA-628-11 $ 11.00
17-3011-01 BUSHING FLANGED FF-520-5 $ 10.00
17-3028-01 BEARING FLANGED 440C 3/8 X 7/8 $ 14.00
17-3029-01 SPRING TORSION HEAD LIFT RH $ 16.00
17-3029-02 SPRING TORSION HEAD LIFT LH $ 16.00
17-3036-01 HINGE $ 50.00
17-3046-01 SPRING COMPRESSION $ 10.00
17-3061-01 SPRING COMP .3000DX.045WD X.44LG $ 13.00
17-3064-01 SPRING COMP .24 ODX.032WD X .375LG $ 11.00
17-3065-01 SPRING COMP .36 ODX.035 WD X .75LG $ 12.00
17-3067-01 PLUG 5/8 HOLE $ 9.00
17-3071-01 SPRING TORSION $ 11.00
17-3075-01 SPRING COMP .30 OD X .045WD X.56LG $ 14.00
17-3078-01 SPRING TORSION RH 6" $ 26.00
17-3078-02 SPRING TORSION LH 6" $ 26.00
17-3137-01 CLIP, STANDOFF LOCKING $ 9.00
17-3160-01 SPRING, COMPRESSION $ 19.00
PHD20-2181-01 Printhead, 203DPI 4" $ 287.07
PHD20-2182-01 Printhead, 300DPI 4" $ 350.86
PHD20-2208-01 Printhead, 406DPI 4" $ 414.66
PHD20-2209-01 Printhead, 600DPI 4" $ 494.40
PHD20-2164-01 Printhead, 203DPI 6" $ 443.37
PHD20-2195-01 Printhead, 300DPI 6" $ 634.75
20-2244-01 MOD. RFID UHF MULTI-PROTOCOL $ 1,500.00
24-2507-01 ASSY MOTOR $ 201.00
24-2543-02 STEPPER MOTOR ASSEMBLY $ 115.00
24-2543-03 STEPPER MOTOR ASSEMBLY $ 125.00
24-2569-01 CARD CAGE ASSEMBLY A-CLASS 4" $ 243.00
24-2602-01 MOTOR ASSEMBLY $ 100.00
24-2604-01 MEDIA SENSOR ASSEMBLY $ 98.00
24-2605-01 DISPLAY ASSEMBLY $ 325.00
24-2611-01 BRAKE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER RH $ 852.00
24-2611-02 BRAKE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER LH $ 852.00
24-2617-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY $ 775.00
24-2618-01 CABLE ASSY COVER OPEN $ 72.00
24-2619-01 CABLE ASSY HEAD UP SENSOR $ 59.00
24-2620-01 CABLE ASSY RIBBON SAVER CAM $ 59.00
32-2327-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY, COAX INTERFACE $ 128.00
32-2328-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY, TWINAX INTERFACE $ 128.00
32-2423-02 CABLE ASSY CUTTER $ 62.00
32-2423-03 CABLE ASSY CUTTER INTERFACE $ 86.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
32-2528-01 GROUND STRAP $ 16.00
32-2530-01 CABLE ASSY BACK PLANE PWR (not shown) $ 23.00
32-2531-01 CABLE ASSY MOTOR CONTROL (not shown) $ 22.00
32-2532-01 CABLE ASSY 4" PRINTHEAD PWR $ 25.00
32-2533-01 CABLE ASSY PRINTHEAD DATA 4" $ 45.00
32-2534-02 CABLE ASSY 6" PRINTHEAD PWR $ 30.00
32-2535-01 CABLE ASSY PRINTHEAD DATA 6" 203 $ 65.00
32-2536-01 CABLE ASSY PRINTHEAD DATA 6" 300 $ 65.00
32-2540-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY GRAPHICS DISPLAY $ 20.00
32-2541-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER $ 57.00
32-2550-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY RIBBON SAVER POWER $ 44.00
32-2553-01 GROUND CABLE A-CLASS COVER $ 19.00
32-2565-01 CABLE ASSEMBLY RFID RS232 $ 87.00
32-2585-01 CBL ASSY, RFID AUX PWR $ 84.00
32-2586-01 CABLE ASSY, AUX. COMM. $ 108.00
32-2597-01 CBL. ASSY, RFID INT. $ 68.00
32-2611-01 CABLE ASSY CUTTER $ 50.00
44-2060-01 ASSY FERRITE $ 14.00
45-2021-01 DISPLAY GRAPHICS 320X240 $ 269.00
50-2062-01 RFID UHF TRANSDUCER $ 90.00
50-2066-01 RFID UHF 6 INCH TRANSDUCER $ 111.00
51-2257-00 CCA CUTTER DAUGHTER $ 102.00
51-2353-00 CCA BACKPLANE A-CLASS $ 232.00
51-2354-00 CCA APPLICATOR INTERFACE $ 357.00
51-2363-00 CCA RIBBON SAVER A-CLASS $ 285.00
51-2373-00 CCA REMOTE LCD INTERFACE A-CLASS $ 272.00
51-2375-01 CCA RIBBON SENSOR A-CLASS $ 52.00
51-2417-00 CCA,SW. REG BRD.,RFID $ 168.00
78-2305-21 Twinax Interface Option $ 1,295.00
78-2305-22 Coax Interface Option $ 1,295.00
78-2448-41 Thermal Transfer - Bi-Directional, Four-Inch Models, Right Hand $ 100.00
78-2448-42 Thermal Transfer - Bi-Directional, Six-Inch Models, Right Hand $ 100.00
78-2448-43 Thermal Transfer - Bi-Directional, Four-Inch Models, Leftt Hand $ 100.00
78-2448-44 Thermal Transfer - Bi-Directional, Six-Inch Models, Left Hand $ 100.00
78-2449-01 Ribbon Saver, Right Hand Four-Inch Models $ 800.00
78-2449-02 Ribbon Saver, Right Hand Six-Inch Models $ 800.00
78-2449-11 Ribbon Saver, Left Hand Four-Inch Models $ 800.00
78-2449-12 Ribbon Saver, Left Hand Six-Inch Models $ 800.00
78-2474-01 Direct Thermal $ 121.00
DP0O10-0438-01 (50PK) WASHER #4 FLAT .250 X.125 X.025 $ 10.00
DP0O10-0557-01 (50PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP 4-40 X 1/4 $ 17.00
DP010-2364-01 (50PK) SCRW 4-40 X 3/16 PFH UNDERCUT $ 12.00
DP0O10-2510-01 (50PK) HEX NUT M2 X .4 $ 10.00
DP0O10-2518-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT SS $ 8.40
DP010-2520-01 (50PK) SCREW, 4-40 X 2.5 $ 46.00
DP010-2630-01 (50PK) WASH FLT NYLON .250 ID .500 OD $ 12.00
DP010-2660-01 (50PK) SCREW PHP 2-56 X 1/4 ZP $ 12.00
DP010-2690-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT .141ID X .250 OD $ 12.00
DP010-2708-01 (50PK) SCREW SEM 6-32 X ¥4 $ 19.00
DP0O10-2733-01 (20PK) SCREW PAN HEAD M2X10 ZINC $ 12.00
DP0O10-2894-01 (50PK) SCREW FHP 8-32 X 3/8 $ 10.00
DP0O10-2903-04 (50PK) SCREW, M4 X 12 PHILLIPS HEAD $ 17.00
DP0O10-2976-01 (50PK) SET SCREW M3 X 8 $ 15.00
DP0O10-3015-43 (10PK) SCREW SHC M4X20 CRES W/LKG COMP $ 28.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0O10-3018-04 (25PK) WASHER FLAT #8 CRES $ 17.00
DP0O10-3019-02 (50PK) WASHER SPLIT LOCK #4 CRES $ 9.00
DP0O10-3021-03 (25PK) RING RETAINING 5/32 CRES $ 26.00
DP0O10-3021-05 (20PK) E-RING 1/4 TRUARC CRES $ 28.00
DP0O10-3021-06 (10PK) E-RING 5/16 CRES $ 20.00
DP0O10-3021-07 (25PK) E-RING 3/8 TRUARC CRES $ 48.00
DP0O10-3025-05 (50PK) SCREW SET CUP POINT 6-32 X 3/16 SS $ 20.00
DP0O10-3026-02 (25PK) NUT, HEX #4-40 $ 28.00
DP0O10-3038-01 (10PK) JACK SCREW 3/16 HEX 4-40 X 5/16 SS $ 29.00
DP0O10-3066-01 (25PK) SCREW FLAT HEAD SS M4 X 6 $ 12.00
DP0O10-3066-04 (25PK) SCREW FLAT HEAD SS M4 X 12 $ 12.00
DP010-3083-09 (10PK) RING RETAINING C 1/2" CRES $ 21.00
DP0O10-3084-01 (10PK) WASHER WAVE .312 ID CRES $ 20.00
DP0O10-3084-02 (10PK) WASHER WAVE .505 ID CRES $ 22.00
DP0O10-3085-01 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 6 $ 48.00
DP0O10-3085-02 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 8 $ 48.00
DP0O10-3085-03 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 10 $ 49.00
DP0O10-3085-04 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 12 $ 49.00
DP0O10-3085-06 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 20 $ 50.00
DP0O10-3085-07 (25PK) SCREW SOC HD CAP W/ LW M4 X 25 $ 62.00
DP0O10-3085-14 (25PK) SCREW SHC W/ LK COMP M4 X 12 $ 58.00
DP0O10-3086-01 (25PK) NUT HEX SELF-LOCKING M3 CRES $ 13.00
DP010-3088-01 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 6 $ 11.00
DP0O10-3088-02 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 8 $ 11.00
DP0O10-3088-04 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 12 $ 11.00
DP0O10-3088-05 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 14 $ 12.00
DP0O10-3088-07 (25PK) SCREW FLATHEAD CRES M3 X 5 $ 12.00
DP0O10-3090-01 (50PK) SCREW PANHEAD M5 X 8 CRES $ 20.00
DP0O10-3091-01 (50PK) NUT HEX SELF-LOCKING M4 CRES $ 18.00
DP0O10-3092-01 (25PK) SCREW PHP M3 X 6MM CRES $ 11.00
DP0O10-3093-01 (25PK) WASHER M3 EXT TOOTH LOCK CRES $ 9.00
DP0O10-3096-03 (50PK) WASHER SPLIT LOCK M5 CRES $ 12.00
DP0O10-3097-01 (20PK) SCREW SOCKET HD SET M5 X 12 CRES $ 16.00
DP0O10-3123-01 (50PK) SCREW, NYLON 2-56 X .44 LG $ 20.00
DP010-3139-01 (50PK) WASHER FLAT .188 ID X .375 OD $ 12.00
DP0O130809 (50PK) SCRW PHP 4-40 X ¥4 EX SEMS $ 15.00
DP0O130810 (50PK) SCRW 6-32 X 1/4 PHIL PH EXT/S $ 14.00
DP0140029 (50PK) WASHER #2 INT TOOTH LOCK $ 9.00
DP0140065 (50PK) E-RING RETAINING 5/32 $ 12.00
DP0O51-2342-01 Main Board, A-4212, 4MB $ 600.00
DP0O51-2342-02 Main Board, A-4310, 4MB $ 600.00
DP0O51-2342-03 Main Board, A-4408, 4AMB $ 600.00
DP0O51-2342-04 Main Board, A-4606, 4MB $ 600.00
DP0O51-2342-05 Main Board, A-6212, 4MB $ 600.00
DP0O51-2342-06 Main Board, A-6310, 4MB $ 600.00
DPO51-2342-11 Main Board, A-4212, 8MB $ 750.00
DP0O51-2342-12 Main Board, A-4310, 8MB $ 750.00
DP0O51-2342-13 Main Board, A-4408, 8MB $ 750.00
DPO51-2342-14 Main Board, A-4606, 8MB $ 750.00
DP0O51-2342-15 Main Board, A-6212, 8MB $ 750.00
DP0O51-2342-16 Main Board, A-6310, 8MB $ 750.00
DP061-2173-02 Linerless Cutter Option, Right Hand, Four-Inch Models $ 1,495.00
DPQO78-2516-02 Remote Display Assembly (with display) $ 600.00
DP0899294 (20PK) PLATE - BEARING $ 32.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0899325 (50PK) SPACER $ 21.00
DP0899349 (10PK) BEARING - FLANGED .312 $ 13.00
OPT78-2657-01 DMXNet Il Ethernet Interface Kit $ 325.00
OPT78-2657-12 DMXrfNet Il 802.11b/g Wired/Wireless Kit $ 595.00




MP Compact & Mobile Mark Il Replacement Parts

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
100147 CABLE-MAIN-DENMARK $ 39.00
130063 CABLE-MAIN-USA/CANADA BLACK $ 17.00
400000 PEEL-OFF KIT-100MM-COMPACT $ 275.00
400001 PEEL-OFF KIT-10MM COMPACT MOBILE $ 396.00
400003 LTS KIT-COMPACT $ 99.00
400006 LABELROLL KIT-150MM-COMPACT $ 99.00
400069 PEEL OFF Hook $ 53.00
501139 CABLE-DC-MOB $ 27.00
502542 CABLE SER (RJ45) $ 49.00
502543 USB-CABLE $ 25.00
502630 CABLE PRINTHEAD-200DPI-COMPACT $ 28.00
502667 T-WHEEL-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT $ 14.00
502670 DRIVE BELT-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT $ 14.00
502732 CUTTER HOLDER (x1) $ 35.00
532069 MEDIA GUIDE-LOCKABLE-COMPACT $ 62.00
532152 STEPPER MOTOR KIT-COMPACT $ 193.00
532513 PRINT ROLL COMPLETE $ 76.00
532518 MEDIA SHAFT-COMPACT $ 28.00
532520 LOCKING HOOK KIT $ 14.00
532533 HEAD LIFT-COMPACT $ 76.00
400006 LABELROLL KIT-150MM-COMPACT $ 99.00
532546 TOWERMOUNT KIT-COMPACT $ 154.00
532552 PRINT BUTTON-COMPACT (x10) $ 42.00
532554 BEARING-TOP COVER (x20) $ 49.00
532555 LOCK-PRINT ROLL-COMPACT (x20) $ 49.00
532557 T-BELT-PRINTROLL-COMPACT (x5) $ 69.00
532559 FEET-COMPACT (x20) $ 35.00
532575 WALLMOUNT KIT-COMPACT $ 105.00
PHD20-2270-01 PRINT HEAD-200 DPI $ 352.00
PHD20-2271-01 PRINTHEAD-300DPI $ 369.00
532595 PLATE KIT-COMPACT MOB $ 207.00
532596 PRINTER ATTACHMENT $ 90.00
532598 ROLL STEERING COMPLETE $ 14.00
532615 SHOCK ABS FEET-COMPACT MOBILE (x4) $ 35.00
532617 SLIDE LATCH KIT-COMPAC TMOBILE (x5) $ 104.00
532622 LOCKING SCREW-10PCS-COMPACT MOBILE $ 49.00
532625 FEET-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT (x20) $ 21.00
532632 MPS CARD COMPLETE $ 90.00
532640 PEEL-OFF KIT-100MM COMPACT MOBILE $ 149.00
532643 KIT TURNING KNOB COMPACT $ 14.00
532652 MEDIA SHAFT & GUIDE COMPACT MOBILE $ 49.00
532667 BOBBIN KIT-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT $ 76.00
532669 PEEL-OFF BAR $ 14.00
532741 RELAY HOLDER COMPL $ 193.00
532743 LOCK MECH-CUTTER-COMPACT $ 14.00
532769 CPU UNIT w/LAN COMPLETE $ 935.00
532770 CPU UNIT COMPLETE $ 935.00
400002 CUTTER-HEAVY DUTY- COMPACT $ 1,089.00
540102 REPAIR SPARE KIT COMPACT $ 21.00
540706 CABLE-PAR/SER-SPECIAL-COMPACT $ 226.00
540707 CABLE-PAR/SER-STD-COMPACT $ 270.00
586267 CABLE MAIN EU BLACK $ 17.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
15-3227-01 PRINTER BODY KIT-COMPACT $ 337.00
15-3228-01 FRONT LID KIT-COMPACT $ 46.00
15-3229-01 FRONT LID KIT-COMPACT MOBILE $ 64.00
15-3232-01 HANDLE COMPLETE $ 14.00
15-3233-01 HANDLE COMPLETE, MOBILE $ 31.00
32-2025-01 CABLE-MAIN-UK BLACK $ 17.00
32-2375-01 CABLE-MAIN-SWISS BLACK $ 17.00
50-2068-01 POWER SUPPLY AC-COMPACT $ 530.00
50-2070-01 POWER SUPPLY DC-COMPACT MOBILE $ 812.00
DPO70-2087-01 (3PK) CLEANING Film-4" $ 18.00
DPO70-2087-21 (12PK) CLEANING Film-4" $ 60.00
DP017-3199-01 ANTENNA BLACK SILEX, ROHS $ 55.00
501934 CLEANING CARD FOR 104MM(50PCS) ROHS $ 196.00
501935 CLEANING CARD FOR 160MM (6)(10PCS) ROHS $ 49.00
501936 CLEANING CARD FOR 160MM(6)(50PCS) ROHS $ 229.00
501937 CLEANING CARD FOR216MM (8)(10PCS) ROHS $ 55.00
501938 CLEANING CARD FOR 216MM(8)(50PCS) ROHS $ 262.00




MP Compact & Mobile Replacement Parts

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
100147 CABLE-MAIN-DENMARK $ 39.00
130063 CABLE-MAIN-USA/CANADA BLACK $ 17.00
400000 PEEL-OFF KIT-100MM-COMPACT $ 275.00
400001 PEEL-OFF KIT-10MM COMPACT MOBILE $ 396.00
400003 LTS KIT-COMPACT $ 99.00
400006 LABELROLL KIT-150MM-COMPACT $ 99.00
400069 PEEL OFF HOOK $ 53.00
501139 CABLE-DC-MOB $ 27.00
502542 CABLE SER (RJ45) $ 49.00
502543 USB-CABLE $ 25.00
502556 HANDLE COMPLETE $ 31.00
502630 CABLE PRINTHEAD-200DPI-COMPACT $ 28.00
502631 DAISY-CHAIN CABLE $ 55.00
502667 T-WHEEL-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT $ 14.00
502670 DRIVE BELT-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT $ 14.00
502732 CUTTER HOLDER (X1) $ 35.00
532069 MEDIAGUIDE-LOCKABLE-COMPACT $ 62.00
532152 STEPPER MOTOR KIT-COMPACT $ 193.00
532506 HANDLE COMPLETE $ 14.00
532513 PRINT ROLL COMPLETE $ 76.00
532518 MEDIA SHAFT-COMPACT $ 28.00
532520 LOCKING HOOK KIT $ 14.00
532532 HEAD LIFT-COMPACT $ 76.00
532541 PHOTOCELL KIT-LONG-COMPACT $ 90.00
400006 LABELROLL KIT-150MM-COMPACT $ 99.00
532546 TOWERMOUNT KIT-COMPACT $ 154.00
532551 PRINTER BODY KIT-COMPACT $ 337.00
532552 PRINT BUTTON-COMPACT (x10) $ 42.00
532554 BEARING-TOP COVER (x20) $ 49.00
532555 LOCK-PRINTROLL-COMPACT (x20) $ 49.00
532557 T-BELT-PRINTROLL-COMPACT (x5) $ 69.00
532559 FEET-COMPACT (x20) $ 35.00
532562 PHOTOCELL KIT-SHORT-COMPACT $ 90.00
532563 PHOTOCELL KIT-REFL.-COMPACT $ 152.00
532575 WALLMOUNT KIT-COMPACT $ 105.00
532580 PRINTHEAD-200 DPI $ 352.00
532581 PRINTHEAD-300DPI-COMPACT $ 369.00
532595 PLATE KIT-COMPACT MOB $ 207.00
532596 PRINTER ATTACHMENT $ 90.00
532598 ROLL STEERING COMPLETE $ 14.00
532615 SHOCK ABS FEET-COMPACT MOBILE (x4) $ 35.00
532617 SLIDE LATCH KIT-COMPAC TMOBILE (x5) $ 104.00
532622 LOCKING SCREW-10PCS-COMPACT MOBILE $ 49.00
532625 FEET-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT (X20) $ 21.00
532640 PEEL-OFF KIT-100MM COMPACT MOBILE $ 149.00
532643 KIT TURNING KNOB COMPACT $ 14.00
532652 MEDIA SHAFT & GUIDE COMPACT MOBILE $ 49.00
532667 BOBBIN KIT-PEEL-OFF-COMPACT $ 76.00
532669 PEEL-OFF BAR $ 14.00
532741 RELAY HOLDER COMPL $ 193.00
532743 LOCK MECH-CUTTER-COMPACT $ 14.00
532765 CPU UNIT COMPLETE $ 935.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
400002 CUTTER-HEAVY DUTY- COMPACT $ 1,089.00
540102 REPAIR SPARE KIT COMPACT $ 21.00
540706 CABLE-PAR/SER-SPECIAL-COMPACT $ 226.00
540707 CABLE-PAR/SER-STD-COMPACT $ 270.00
586267 CABLE MAIN EU BLACK $ 17.00
15-3228-01 FRONT LID KIT-COMPACT $ 46.00
15-3229-01 FRONT LID KIT-COMPACT MOBILE $ 64.00
32-2025-01 CABLE-MAIN-UK BLACK $ 17.00
32-2375-01 CABLE-MAIN-SWISS BLACK $ 17.00
DPO70-2087-01 (3PK) CLEANING FILM-4" $ 18.00
DPO70-2087-21 (12PK) CLEANING FILM-4" $ 60.00
DPR78-2833-01 KIT AC PWR SUPPLY REPLACE $ 902.00
DPR78-2833-02 KIT DC PWR SUPPLY REPLACE $ 902.00
DP0O17-3199-01 ANTENNA BLACK SILEX, ROHS $ 55.00
501934 CLEANING CARD FOR 104MM(50PCS) ROHS $ 196.00
501935 CLEANING CARD FOR 160MM (6)(10PCS) ROHS $ 49.00
501936 CLEANING CARD FOR 160MM(6)(50PCS) ROHS $ 229.00
501937 CLEANING CARD FOR216MM (8)(10PCS) ROHS $ 55.00
501938 CLEANING CARD FOR 216MM(8)(50PCS) ROHS $ 262.00




MP Nova Rep lacement Parts $85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
130063 CABLE-MAIN-USA/CANADA BLACK $ 17.00
400060 BIG ROLL/PEEL OFF REPAIR KIT $ 159.00
400063 I/O CARD ASSY $ 359.00
400091 RIBBON SENSOR BOARD NOVA4 $ 55.00
400096 REAR FOOT COMPLETE KIT $ 28.00
400097 BUMPER SET $ 14.00
400098 LEFT PSU END KIT $ 14.00
400099 RIGHT PSU END KIT $ 14.00
502542 CABLE SER (RJ45) $ 49.00
502543 USB-CABLE $ 25.00
502631 DAISY-CHAIN CABLE $ 55.00
533521 TOOTH-BELT-KIT-DT-NOVA $ 35.00
533531 PRINTROLL HOLDER KIT $ 14.00
533579 TOOTH-BELT-KIT-TT-NOVA $ 69.00
533610 MEDIA SHAFT-NOVA4 $ 62.00
533689 MEDIA SHAFT-NOVAG6 $ 69.00
533707 PARALLEL INTERFACE BOARD DT $ 227.00
533708 PARALLEL INTERFACE BOARD TT $ 227.00
533760 KIT FASTENERS NOVA DT $ 165.00
533770 KIT FASTENERS NOVATT $ 207.00
586267 CABLE MAIN EU BLACK $ 17.00
32-2025-01 CABLE-MAIN-UK BLACK $ 17.00
DPQ70-2087-01 (3PK) CLEANING Film-4" $ 18.00
DPQO70-2087-02 (3PK) CLEANING Film-6" $ 19.00
DPQO70-2087-03 (3PK) CLEANING Film-8" $ 22.00
DPQO70-2087-21 (12PK) CLEANING Film-4" $ 60.00
DPQ70-2087-22 (12PK) CLEANING Film-6" $ 65.00
DPQO70-2087-23 (12PK) CLEANING Film-8" $ 70.00
ENM502073 LETTER SCREW $ 14.00
ENM502396 LETTERNUT $ 14.00
ENM503506 HANDLE NOVA $ 14.00
ENM503549 POWER SUPPLY UNIT 220V $ 633.00
ENM503577 HANDLE TT $ 14.00
ENM503643 PAPER GUIDE NOVA $ 14.00
ENM503767 ANTI STATIC BRUSH NOVA 4 TT $ 55.00
ENM503768 ANTI STATIC BRUSH NOVA6 TT $ 76.00
ENM531675 PRINTHEAD COMPLETE $ 1,078.00
ENM532089 MEDIAGUIDE-LOCKABLE $ 49.00
ENM533523 CPU MODULE NOVA 4 DT ASSY $ 1,190.00
ENM533529 PRINTHEAD NOVA4 COMPL. 200dpi $ 352.00
ENM533530 PRINTROLL-NOVA4 $ 97.00
ENM533535 PRINT MECHANISM COMPLETE NOVA4 DT $ 248.00
ENM533537 FAN ASSY $ 62.00
ENM533538 STEPPER MOTOR NOVA ASSY $ 124.00
ENM533541 PEEL OFF COMPL. NOVA 4 $ 501.00
ENM533542 PEEL OFF COMPL. NOVA 6 $ 996.00
ENM533544 MAINS INPUT COMPLETE $ 69.00
ENM533546 PRINT BUTTON DT ASSY $ 14.00
ENM533571 FRONT LID COMPLETENOVA 4 TT $ 282.00
ENM533573 CPU MODULE NOVA 4 TT ASSY $ 1,327.00
ENM533578 PRINTHEAD NOVA4 COMPL 200dpi $ 352.00
ENM533580 PRINT MECHANISM COMPLETE NOVAA TT $ 736.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
ENM533590 REELING SPINDLE COMPLETE $ 131.00
ENM533600 PRINT MECHANISM COMPLETE NOVA8 DT $ 399.00
ENM533605 CPU MODULE NOVA 8 DT ASSY $ 1,320.00
ENM533607 PRINTROLL-NOVAS8 $ 207.00
ENM533615 215-KIT $ 138.00
ENM533616 NOVA MPS $ 88.00
ENM533625 LTS NOVA COMPLETE $ 99.00
ENM533629 PRINT BUTTON TT ASSY $ 83.00
ENM533631 CPU MODULE NOVA 6 DT ASSY $ 1,190.00
ENM533634 PRINT MECHANISM COMPLETE NOVA6 DT $ 351.00
ENM533636 PRINTROLL-NOVAG6 $ 207.00
ENM533640 PRINTHEAD COMPLETE $ 1,078.00
ENM533663 CPU MODULE NOVA 6 TT ASSY $ 1,327.00
ENM533664 FRONT LID COMPLETE NOVA6 TT $ 509.00
ENM533665 KIT-CABLES-NOVA4 DT $ 234.00
ENM533666 KIT-CABLES-NOVA4 TT $ 301.00
ENM533667 PRINTHEAD NOVA4 COMPL 300dpi $ 369.00
ENM533668 PRINTHEAD NOVA4 COMPL 300dpi $ 369.00
ENM533688 ADJUSTMENT SCREW COMPLETE $ 59.00
ENM533706 REAR PEEL-OFF FOOT ASSY. NOVA $ 666.00
ENM533709 PRINTHEAD COMPLETE $ 1,078.00
ENM533742 BIG ROLL/PELL OFF KIT $ 666.00
ENM533750 KIT CABLES NOVA6 DT $ 234.00
ENM533751 KIT CABLES NOVA8 DT $ 234.00
ENM533754 KIT CABLES NOVA6 TT $ 275.00
ENM533757 FAN FOLD KIT $ 344.00
ENM533772 PRINT MECHANISM COMPLETE NOVA6 TT $ 1,121.00
501934 CLEANING CARD FOR 104MM(50PCS) ROHS $ 196.00
501935 CLEANING CARD FOR 160MM (6)(10PCS) ROHS $ 49.00
501936 CLEANING CARD FOR 160MM(6)(50PCS) ROHS $ 229.00
501937 CLEANING CARD FOR216MM (8)(10PCS) ROHS $ 55.00
501938 CLEANING CARD FOR 216MM(8)(50PCS) ROHS $ 262.00




W-Class Replacement Parts
$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0O10-0009-01 (50PK) Washer, Lock #4 $ 10.00
DP0O10-0252-01 (50PK) E-Ring 5/16 $ 13.00
DP0O10-0307-01 (50PK) Ring, Retaining .125D $ 14.00
DP0O10-0557-01 (50PK) Screw SOCHD 4-40 X 1/4 $ 17.00
DP010-0559-01 (50PK) Screw, THD Form #6 X 1/2 $ 19.00
DP0O10-0563-01 (50PK) E-Ring 3/8 $ 14.00
DP010-2123-01 (50PK) Washer Nylon $ 32.00
DP010-2151-01 (50PK) Retaining Ring, 3/16 X .015 $ 13.00
DP0Q10-2258-01 (50PK) Screw 4-24 X 3.75 PPH $ 17.00
DP010-2446-01 (50PK) Ring Retaining 7/32 $ 13.00
DP0O10-2515-01 (50PK) Screw, M3 X 6, SHD $ 25.00
DP0O10-2515-02 (50PK) Screw, SOCHD, M3 X 8 $ 24.00
DP0O10-2515-03 (50PK) Screw, SOCHD M3 X 10 $ 25.00
DP0Q10-2518-01 (50PK) Washer, Flat SS $ 8.40
DP0O10-2531-01 (50PK) C-Type Retaining Ring 6mm $ 15.00
DP0O10-2560-01 (50PK) Washer, Flat Nylon $ 16.00
DP010-2565-01 (10PK) Spacer $ 16.00
DP0O10-2577-01 (10PK) Bushing, Flanged $ 40.00
DP010-2578-01 (10PK) Bushing, Flanged $ 29.00
DP0O10-2830-01 (25PK) SCREW, M3 X 6, PHP $ 22.00
DP0Q10-2830-02 (50PK)Screw, SEMS PHP M3 X 8 $ 19.00
DP0Q10-2830-03 (25PK) Screw, M3 X 10 $ 25.00
DP0O10-2830-05 (50PK) Screw, SEMS PHP M3X14 $ 35.00
DP0O10-2830-07 (50PK) Screw, SEMS PHP M3 X 20 $ 39.00
DP010-2831-04 (50PK) Screw SEMS PHP M4X12 $ 29.00
DP010-2832-04 (25PK) Screw, M5 X12 PHP $ 24.00
DP010-2840-01 (50PK) Screw, M4 X 6 $ 22.00
DP010-2866-01 (50PK) Washer, Nylon $ 17.00
DP010-2913-01 (48PK) Foot, Stick-On $ 71.00
DP010-2973-01 (25PK) Push Nut $ 18.00
DP010-3040-01 (50PK) Washer Flat, Nylon $ 20.00
DP011-4145-01 Plate, Ribbon — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 38.00
DP011-4350-01 Bracket, Rewind — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 69.00
DP011-4352-01 Bracket, Rewind — W-8306 $ 129.00
DP0O11-4362-01 Plate, Ribbon — W-8306 $ 50.00
DP011-4387-01 (2PK) Hinge $ 36.00
DP0O11-5027-01 (2PK) Plate, Support Cover $ 23.00
DP0O11-5206-01 Plate, Rear Cover $ 17.00
DP0Q12-2491-01 Shaft, Roller — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 16.00
DP012-2492-01 Shaft, Pivot $ 15.00
DP0O12-2530-02 J Hook Ribbon Rewind — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 43.00
DP012-2547-02 J Hook Ribbon Rewind — W-8306 $ 65.00
DP0O12-2553-01 Shaft, Roller — W-8306 $ 54.00
DP0O12-3057-01 (2PK) Screw, Adj. Pressure $ 21.00
DP0150128 (5PK) Bearing, Ball 6MM X 13MM $ 50.00
DPQ15-2435-02 (10PK) Assy, Knurled Screw $ 18.00
DP015-2451-01 Assy, Retainer - Media $ 54.00
DP0O15-2452-01 Assy, Adaptor - Core $ 61.00
DP0O15-2706-01 Assy, Tear Plate, W6 $ 48.00
DPQ15-2706-02 Assy, Tear Plate, W8 $ 123.00
DP0O15-2812-01 Access Cover, W6 $ 298.00
DP015-2813-01 Access Cover, W8 $ 306.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP016-2310-01 (8PK) Roller, Bouncer $ 66.00
DP016-2585-01 Window, Cover $ 16.00
DP0O17-2314-02 (10PK) Spring, Compression $ 21.00
DP0O17-2314-06 (10PK) Spring, Compression $ 24.00
DPO17-2317-08 (10PK) Washer, Spring Wavy $ 23.00
DP0O17-2318-01 (5PK) Bushing $ 13.00
DPO17-2432-01 (2PK) Fan Guard w/Filter $ 34.00
DPQ17-2442-01 Spring, Torsion $ 11.00
DPO17-2448-01 (24PK) Bumper, Self-Stick $ 15.00
DPQO17-2449-01 (50PK) External Retaining Ring $ 39.00
DPQ17-2968-01 (10PK) Knob, Knurled $ 24.00
DP0O17-3028-01 (2PK) Bearing, Flanged $ 20.00
DP0O51-2301-01 Main Logic Board — W-6308 $ 800.00
DP0O51-2301-02 Main Logic Board — W-8306 $ 800.00
DP051-2301-03 Main Logic Board — W-6208 $ 800.00
DPO74-2385-01 Front Panel Kit, W6 $ 232.00
DPQO74-2385-02 Front Panel Kit, W8 $ 141.00
DPQO78-2813-01 Kit, Media Guide, W $ 43.00
DPO78-2821-01 Kit, Ribbon Clip — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 26.00
DPO78-2821-02 Kit, Ribbon Clip — W-8306 $ 31.00
DP(Q78-2823-01 Kit, Ribbon Hub Core Clip $ 21.00
DPR10-2823-01 (10PK) Spacer .484 OD .343 ID X .188LG $ 13.00
DPR11-4517-01 Cam, Idler Lifting $ 22.00
DPR11-5028-05 Side Cover $ 133.00
DPR12-2396-01 Cam, Lifting $ 85.00
DPR12-2411-01 Shaft, Printhead — W-8306 $ 14.00
DPR12-2528-01 Shaft, Ribbon Rewind $ 55.00
DPR12-2738-01 Spacer, Media Sensor $ 15.00
DPR12-2768-01 Shaft Idler Ribbon, W6 $ 23.00
DPR12-2768-02 Shaft Idler Ribbon, W8 $ 20.00
DPR12-2788-01 Shaft, Ribbon Supply Hub — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 25.00
DPR12-2788-02 Shaft, Ribbon Supply Hub — W-8306 $ 47.00
DPR12-2791-01 Shaft, Ribbon Supply Hub $ 44.00
DPR12-2795-01 Ribbon Hub Section $ 34.00
DPR12-3053-01 Shaft, Printhead — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 30.00
DPR12-3125-01 Pulley, Timing, Compound $ 66.00
DPR12-3184-01 Shaft Idler, Ribbon Saver $ 22.00
DPR12-3207-01 Shaft, Cam, Ribbon Saver — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 79.00
DPR12-3207-02 Shaft, Cam, Ribbon Saver — W-8306 $ 81.00
DPR14-2726-01 (2PK) Label - Ribbon Sensor $ 16.00
DPR15-2486-02 Assy Ribbon Rewind Hub — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 160.00
DPR15-2499-02 Assy Ribbon Rewind Hub — W-8306 $ 185.00
DPR15-2500-01 Arm, Lifting Right $ 71.00
DPR15-2500-02 Arm, Lifting Left $ 142.00
DPR15-2548-02 Assy, Clutch $ 67.00
DPR15-2720-01 Assy, Latch Printhead — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 83.00
DPR15-2720-02 Assy, Latch Printhead — W-8306 $ 87.00
DPR15-2828-02 Assy, Tensioner Plate $ 56.00
DPR15-2915-01 Assy, Printhead, W6 $ 407.00
DPR15-2915-02 Assy, Printhead, W8 $ 367.00
DPR15-2996-02 Brake, 24 Volt $ 726.00
DPR16-2218-01 Cam, Sensor $ 82.00
DPR16-2516-01 Pulley, Timing Platen $ 13.00
DPR16-2751-01 (2PK) Gear Flanged $ 30.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DPR16-2754-01 (10PK) Disk, Friction $ 69.00
DPR16-2754-02 (10PK) Disk, Friction $ 69.00
DPR16-2754-03 (10PK) Disk, Friction $ 64.00
DPR16-2857-01 Idler, Ribbon Saver $ 30.00
DPR17-2343-01 Gear, Spur, 24 Teeth $ 63.00
DPR17-2516-01 (2PK) Bearing, Ball Flanged .3125id $ 52.00
DPR17-2592-01 (50PK) Washer Nylon .192IDX.3120DX.110LG $ 14.00
DPR17-2637-01 Spring Torsion $ 26.00
DPR17-2744-01 Gear, 40 Teeth $ 77.00
DPR17-2746-01 Slip Clutch Assy $ 156.00
DPR17-2762-01 Spring, Extension $ 11.00
DPR17-2763-01 (10PK) Spring, Comp $ 25.00
DPR17-2766-05 Belt Timing, 348T $ 30.00
DPR17-2786-01 Belt Timing, 57T $ 27.00
DPR17-2786-02 Belt Timing, 83T $ 30.00
DPR17-2786-06 Belt, Timing 3mm, 88t $ 39.00
DPR17-2796-01 Gear, Spur, 21 Teeth $ 49.00
DPQ17-2747-01 Slip Clutch Assy, 2mm $ 178.00
DPR24-2353-01 Assy, Head Lift Sensor $ 73.00
DPR24-2369-01 Assy, Fan 24VDC $ 67.00
DPR24-2401-01 Motor Assy, Head Lifter $ 223.00
DPR24-2521-01 Assy, Drive Motor, W-6208 $ 119.00
DPR24-2521-02 Assy, Drive Motor, W-6308 & W-8306 $ 105.00
DPR24-2523-01 Media Sensor Assy, W $ 107.00
DPR24-2568-01 Card Cage Assembly — W-6208 $ 321.00
DPR24-2568-02 Card Cage Assembly — W-6308 $ 281.00
DPR24-2568-03 Card Cage Assembly — W-8306 $ 272.00
DPR51-2307-00 CCA, Power Supply, W $ 668.00
DPR51-2340-01 CCA, Ribbon Saver $ 990.00
DPR78-2812-01 Kit, Display, Buttons, and Bezel, W $ 107.00
DPR78-2814-01 Kit, Media Shaft Spring, W $ 12.00
DPR78-2815-01 Kit, Media Shaft, W $ 63.00
DPR78-2816-01 Kit, Pulley Timing Platen $ 17.00
DPR78-2818-01 Kit, Idler Assembly, W $ 39.00
DPR78-2819-01 Kit, Printhead Cam $ 20.00
DPR78-2820-01 Kit, Printhead Pressure, W $ 15.00
DPR78-2822-01 Kit, Ribbon Clutch CSI $ 23.00
DPR78-2822-02 Kit, Ribbon Clutch CSO $ 23.00
DPR899190 Pulley, Tension $ 12.00
DPR899210 (10PK) Spacer — Pivot Shaft $ 11.00
OPT15-2495-01 Standard Cutter Tray — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 395.00
OPT15-2625-02 HD Cutter Tray — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 415.00
OPT15-2626-02 HD Cutter Tray — W-8306 $ 495.00
OPT15-2786-01 Fanfold Media Guide $ 55.00
OPT78-2014-01 Standard Cutter — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 895.00
OPT78-2256-02 GPIO Expansion Card $ 165.00
OPT78-2305-01 Twinax Interface Option $ 1,295.00
OPT78-2305-02 Coax Interface Option $ 1,295.00
OPT78-2323-03 GPIO Expansion Card w/Kaniji Font Kit $ 165.00
OPT78-2324-03 GPIO Expansion Card w/Simple Chinese Font Kit $ 165.00
OPT78-2326-01 Heavy Duty Cutter — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 1,395.00
OPT78-2328-01 Heavy Duty Cutter — W-8306 $ 1,695.00
OPT78-2332-01 RS-422 Interface Option $ 95.00
OPT78-2333-01 Present Sensor Option, W $ 95.00




$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
OPT78-2336-01 Peel and Present Option — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 295.00
OPT78-2339-01 Peel and Present Option — W-8306 $ 295.00
OPT78-2376-03 Multi Expansion Card w/Korean Font Kit $ 165.00
OPT78-2388-01 USB Interface Option $ 150.00
OPT78-2657-01 DMXNet Il Ethernet Interface Kit $ 325.00
OPT78-2657-13 DMXrfNet Il 802.11b/g Wired/Wireless Kit $ 525.00
PHD20-2157-01 Printhead — W-8306 $ 1,095.00
PHD20-2164-01 Printhead — W-6208 $ 695.00
PHD20-2195-01 Printhead — W-6308 $ 995.00
ROL13-2246-01 Roller, Drive — W-8306 $ 91.00
ROL13-2261-01 Roller, Idler — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 228.00
ROL13-2270-01 Roller, Idler — W-8306 $ 146.00
ROL13-2273-01 Roller, Drive — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 58.00
ROL78-2817-01 Kit, Platen And Bearings, W6 $ 74.00
ROL78-2817-02 Kit, Platen And Bearings, W8 $ 108.00
DPR15-2696-01 Assy, 3" Media Hub — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 411.00
DPR15-2697-01 Assy, 1.5" Media Hub — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 395.00
DPR15-2697-02 Assy, 1.5" Media Hub — W-8306 $ 421.00
DP0O15-2698-01 Adapter Hub 3" — W-6208 & W-6308 $ 152.00
DP0O15-2698-02 Adapter Hub 3" — W-8306 $ 152.00




S-Class Replacement Parts
$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.

Part# Description Price USD
DP0O10-0001-01 (50PK) Washer, #6, Flat $ 10.00
DP0O10-0501-01 (50PK) Retaining Ring, 1/4 $ 15.00
DP010-2114-01 (50PK) Nut, M4 $ 13.00
DP0Q10-2514-05 (50PK) Screw, M3x14, FHD $ 21.00
DP0O10-2514-06 (50PK) Screw, M3x16, FHD $ 18.00
DP0O10-2518-01 (50PK) Washer, #4, Flat, SS $ 8.40
DP0O10-2519-02 (50PK) Screw, M3x8, PHD $ 24.00
DP0O10-2733-01 (20PK) Screw, M2X10, PHD $ 12.00
DP0Q10-2743-01 (50PK) Screw, M3x4, PHD $ 25.00
DP0O10-2750-01 (50PK) Retaining Ring, Push-On .25DIA $ 13.00
DP0Q10-2813-01 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 20.00
DP0Q10-2830-01 (25PK) Screw, M3x6, Black, PHD $ 22.00
DP010-2899-01 (50PK) Retaining Ring, Bowed $ 16.00
DP0Q10-2901-01 (50PK) Washer, 4.3mm ID, Flat $ 10.00
DP010-2902-01 (25PK) Screw, M4x16, PHD $ 20.00
DP0Q10-2903-02 (50PK) Screw, M4x8, PHD $ 17.00
DP010-2905-01 (50PK) Nut, Self Locking $ 11.00
DP0O11-5364-01 Plate, Side $ 68.00
DP0130809 (50PK) Screw, 4-40x¥s, PHD $ 15.00
DP0130938 (50PK) Screw, M3x.5x6, PHD $ 22.00
DP0130939 (25PK) Screw, M3x.5x10, PHD $ 20.00
DP0130940 (50PK) Screw, M4x6 PHD $ 20.00
DP0130942 (50PK) Screw, M4x10 PHD $ 22.00
DP0130944 (50PK) Nut, M3 X .5 $ 20.00
DP0140028 (50PK) Nut, 4-40 $ 12.00
DP0140073 (10PK) Rubber Foot $ 19.00
DP015-2846-01 Cover Assembly, Media $ 180.00
DP0O17-0120-01 (50PK) Bearing, Flanged $ 51.00
DP0O17-2858-01 (2PK) Thumbscrew, Knurled, M4 X10 $ 13.00
DPQO78-2446-01 Lock Set, Keyed Different — without Master Key $ 48.00
DPQ78-2446-02 Lock Set, Keyed Alike $ 55.00
DPO78-2446-03 Lock Set, Keyed Different — with Master Key $ 62.00
DPR11-5368-01 Cover $ 96.00
DPR12-2863-01 (3PK) Spacer Shaft $ 34.00
DPR15-2789-01 Assy, Media Guide — Bottom Sensor $ 103.00
DPR15-2870-01 Assy, Front Plate — Cutter $ 428.00
DPR15-2870-02 Assy, Front Plate — Tear Off $ 211.00
DPR15-3169-01 Cover, Electronics $ 145.00
DPR17-2582-01 (10PK) Outer Washers -Printhead Assembly $ 10.00
DPR17-2671-01 (10PK) Inner Washer -Printhead Assembly $ 17.00
DPR17-2898-01 (2PK) Printhead Pressure Springs $ 13.00
DPR20-2180-01 Switch, Sub-miniature $ 26.00
DPR24-2625-02 Assy, Media Guide — Top Sensor $ 195.00
DPR24-2671-01 Assy, Media Sensor $ 92.00
DPR24-2672-01 Assy, Stepper Motor — 203 DPI $ 176.00
DPR24-2673-01 Assy, Stepper Motor — 300 DPI $ 193.00
DPR32-2621-02 Cable, Printhead, Data $ 32.00
DPR32-2622-02 Cable, Printhead, Power $ 16.00
DPR51-2355-02 CCA Main Board,(2MB Flash) $ 450.00
DPR51-2355-12 CCA Main Board,(6MB Flash) $ 525.00
DPR51-2357-00 Power Supply $ 450.00
DPR51-2425-00 CCA, Transition Board $ 99.00




Part#

$85.00 Minimum Order - Email for Order Link, or Call to Order.
Description

Price USD

DPR78-2788-01 Printhead Mount Assembly $ 115.00
DPR78-2789-01 Kit, Front Panel $ 153.00
DPR78-2790-01 Kit, Tensioner $ 32.00
DPR78-2791-01 Kit, Idler Pulley $ 29.00
DPR78-2792-01 Kit, Belt/Drive Pulley — 203 DPI $ 38.00
DPR78-2793-01 Kit, Belt/Drive Pulley — 300 DPI $ 38.00
DPR78-2794-01 Kit, Belt/Drive Pulley — 203 DPI $ 38.00
DPR78-2795-01 Kit, Belt/Drive Pulley — 300 DPI $ 38.00
OPT15-2775-01 Cutter Option — ST Printers $ 300.00
OPT15-2869-01 Cutter Option — SV Printers $ 350.00
PHD20-2177-01 Printhead — 203 DPI $ 188.20
PHD20-2178-01 Printhead — 300 DPI $ 287.07
ROL78-2787-01 Kit, Platen $ 56.00




